
Sapulpa High School Girls 2 Mile

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Wagoner High School 00:15:53.65 4

1 Metro Christian Academy 00:13:39.43 41 Kiefer High School 00:16:00.76 3

2 Bartlesville High School 00:14:36.55 70 Glenpool High School 00:15:19.91 2

3 Tulsa NOAH 00:14:52.29 98 Sand Springs High School 00:13:10.44 1

4 Prague High School 00:15:23.23 100 Owasso Prep High School 00:13:55.51 1

5 Warner High School 00:15:11.75 103 Victory Christian High School 00:14:42.27 1

6 Sapulpa High School 00:15:53.01 130 Oilton High School 00:17:47.21 1

7 Broken Arrow High School 00:15:48.20 133

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Metro Christian Academy 00:13:39.43 6 41

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 9148 Ryleigh Hodges 00:12:51.85 2

 2 8 9145 Lydia Ellis 00:13:22.22 6

 3 10 9144 Claire Claflin 00:13:43.53 8

 4 17 9149 Shiloh Reynolds 00:14:07.21 12

 5 18 9147 Andrea Haveman 00:14:12.32 13

 6 32 9143 Jenna Chesbro 00:15:30.96 (25)

2 Bartlesville High School 00:14:36.55 8 70

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 8574 Katherine Manley 00:13:09.02 4

 2 21 8582 Rebekah Stephens 00:14:51.31 15

 3 22 8580 Reese Savage 00:14:56.17 16

 4 23 8579 Evelynn Pratt 00:15:00.26 17

 5 24 8570 Ava Box 00:15:06.02 18

 6 28 8576 Afton Miller 00:15:12.90 (21)

 7 34 8584 Ciara Swisher 00:15:46.90 (27)

3 Tulsa NOAH 00:14:52.29 6 98

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 9507 Gwen Pierce 00:12:22.41 1

 2 7 9505 Leah Kesner 00:13:21.17 5

 3 33 9504 Andee Hurst 00:15:41.84 26

 4 38 9503 Bethany Herbel 00:15:58.94 31

 5 44 9510 Madeline Rice 00:16:57.07 35

 6 59 9511 Rachel Shepherd 00:19:07.42 (44)

4 Prague High School 00:15:23.23 7 100

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 9240 Hanna Rolette 00:12:56.65 3

 2 9 9237 Hailey Johnson 00:13:37.27 7

 3 15 9245 Jocelyn Ward 00:14:02.50 11

 4 47 9244 Lila Walker 00:17:27.20 37

 5 57 9243 Lucy Shelburne 00:18:52.56 42

 6 60 9239 Meghan Meyer 00:20:07.67 (45)

 7 62 9236 Zandrianna Harris 00:20:53.58 (47)

5 Warner High School 00:15:11.75 7 103

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 9595 Kambree Ellis 00:13:59.33 9

 2 27 9596 Brooklyn Girty 00:15:09.73 20

 3 29 9600 Bailey Hughey 00:15:26.94 22

 4 30 9601 Allison Todd 00:15:28.13 23

 5 36 9598 Kalai Henry 00:15:54.62 29

 6 46 9597 Kelci Harrison 00:17:25.87 (36)

 7 61 9599 Jaylin Hopson 00:20:31.69 (46)

6 Sapulpa High School 00:15:53.01 9 130

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 19 9432 Gracie Stobaugh 00:14:36.13 14

 2 25 9426 Katie Chambers 00:15:07.65 19



 3 35 9429 Skylar Dunkelberger 00:15:48.08 28

 4 37 9428 Ella Davis 00:15:57.51 30

 5 53 9424 Madison Albers 00:17:55.70 39

 6 54 9433 Payten Turner 00:18:02.75 (40)

 7 55 9427 Kadence Coleman 00:18:05.60 (41)

7 Broken Arrow High School 00:15:48.20 7 133

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 8815 Lindsay Broccard 00:14:00.88 10

 2 31 8820 Meguire Strickland 00:15:29.60 24

 3 39 8819 Danica Noahcalvert 00:16:05.11 32

 4 41 8814 Reagan Barnes 00:16:33.83 33

 5 43 8817 Mekenna Keech 00:16:51.61 34

 6 52 8818 Paytin Mcguire 00:17:48.20 (38)

 7 58 8816 Emmalyn Conine 00:18:53.79 (43)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 9507 Gwen Pierce FR 00:12:22.41 Tulsa NOAH

2 2 9148 Ryleigh Hodges SO 00:12:51.85 Metro Christian Academy

3 3 9240 Hanna Rolette FR 00:12:56.65 Prague High School

4 0 9000 Callie Hutchison JR 00:12:58.57 Kiefer High School

5 4 8574 Katherine Manley JR 00:13:09.02 Bartlesville High School

6 0 9360 Chloe Grona FR 00:13:10.44 Sand Springs High School

7 5 9505 Leah Kesner SO 00:13:21.17 Tulsa NOAH

8 6 9145 Lydia Ellis SO 00:13:22.22 Metro Christian Academy

9 7 9237 Hailey Johnson SO 00:13:37.27 Prague High School

10 8 9144 Claire Claflin SO 00:13:43.53 Metro Christian Academy

11 0 9547 Pebble Wisdom SO 00:13:47.45 Wagoner High School

12 0 9216 Jazmine Lewis SO 00:13:55.51 Owasso Prep High School

13 9 9595 Kambree Ellis JR 00:13:59.33 Warner High School

14 10 8815 Lindsay Broccard FR 00:14:00.88 Broken Arrow High School

15 11 9245 Jocelyn Ward SO 00:14:02.50 Prague High School

16 0 6089 Ayana Gibson FR 00:14:04.07 Glenpool High School

17 12 9149 Shiloh Reynolds SO 00:14:07.21 Metro Christian Academy

18 13 9147 Andrea Haveman JR 00:14:12.32 Metro Christian Academy

19 14 9432 Gracie Stobaugh 8th 00:14:36.13 Sapulpa High School

20 0 9528 Adria Fields JR 00:14:42.28 Victory Christian High School

21 15 8582 Rebekah Stephens SO 00:14:51.31 Bartlesville High School

22 16 8580 Reese Savage JR 00:14:56.17 Bartlesville High School

23 17 8579 Evelynn Pratt JR 00:15:00.26 Bartlesville High School

24 18 8570 Ava Box SR 00:15:06.02 Bartlesville High School

25 19 9426 Katie Chambers SO 00:15:07.65 Sapulpa High School

26 0 9541 AnnaBelle Kelley SO 00:15:07.65 Wagoner High School

27 20 9596 Brooklyn Girty FR 00:15:09.73 Warner High School

28 (21) 8576 Afton Miller FR 00:15:12.90 Bartlesville High School

29 22 9600 Bailey Hughey SO 00:15:26.94 Warner High School

30 23 9601 Allison Todd SR 00:15:28.13 Warner High School

31 24 8820 Meguire Strickland SR 00:15:29.60 Broken Arrow High School

32 (25) 9143 Jenna Chesbro SO 00:15:30.96 Metro Christian Academy

33 26 9504 Andee Hurst SO 00:15:41.84 Tulsa NOAH

34 (27) 8584 Ciara Swisher SO 00:15:46.90 Bartlesville High School

35 28 9429 Skylar Dunkelberger SO 00:15:48.08 Sapulpa High School

36 29 9598 Kalai Henry FR 00:15:54.62 Warner High School

37 30 9428 Ella Davis JR 00:15:57.51 Sapulpa High School

38 31 9503 Bethany Herbel SO 00:15:58.94 Tulsa NOAH

39 32 8819 Danica Noahcalvert SO 00:16:05.11 Broken Arrow High School

40 0 8583 Carol Stokes FR 00:16:15.93 Bartlesville High School

41 33 8814 Reagan Barnes FR 00:16:33.83 Broken Arrow High School

42 0 6085 Sydney Knite FR 00:16:35.75 Glenpool High School

43 34 8817 Mekenna Keech FR 00:16:51.61 Broken Arrow High School

44 35 9510 Madeline Rice FR 00:16:57.07 Tulsa NOAH

45 0 9540 Mia Harris SR 00:17:07.53 Wagoner High School



46 (36) 9597 Kelci Harrison SO 00:17:25.87 Warner High School

47 37 9244 Lila Walker JR 00:17:27.20 Prague High School

48 0 9005 Ava Ryals FR 00:17:27.93 Kiefer High School

49 0 9544 Allyson Mcmahan FR 00:17:31.97 Wagoner High School

50 0 9004 Coley Rowton JR 00:17:35.78 Kiefer High School

51 0 9193 Karlie Kennedy SO 00:17:47.21 Oilton High School

52 (38) 8818 Paytin Mcguire FR 00:17:48.20 Broken Arrow High School

53 39 9424 Madison Albers SO 00:17:55.70 Sapulpa High School

54 (40) 9433 Payten Turner SO 00:18:02.75 Sapulpa High School

55 (41) 9427 Kadence Coleman JR 00:18:05.60 Sapulpa High School

56 0 9425 Heidi Anderson SO 00:18:13.79 Sapulpa High School

57 42 9243 Lucy Shelburne SO 00:18:52.56 Prague High School

58 (43) 8816 Emmalyn Conine FR 00:18:53.79 Broken Arrow High School

59 (44) 9511 Rachel Shepherd SO 00:19:07.42 Tulsa NOAH

60 (45) 9239 Meghan Meyer FR 00:20:07.67 Prague High School

61 (46) 9599 Jaylin Hopson SR 00:20:31.69 Warner High School

62 (47) 9236 Zandrianna Harris JR 00:20:53.58 Prague High School

63 0 9430 Gabrielle Leep SO 00:21:33.80 Sapulpa High School

Sapulpa High School Girls 1 Mile

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Berryhill High School 00:07:32.51 4

1 Bristow High School 00:06:50.43 15 Kiefer High School 00:07:24.69 4

Holland Hall High School 00:07:09.44 3

Riverfield Country Day High School00:07:34.93 2

McLain High School 00:10:25.53 2

Personal Best (HS) Athletics 00:05:48.02 1

Prague High School 00:10:18.27 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Bristow High School 00:06:50.43 11 15

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 8775 Ayana Bruner 00:05:40.80 1

 2 6 8774 Armana Brown 00:06:57.63 2

 3 8 8779 Abby Flood 00:07:08.78 3

 4 9 8777 Chloe Cooper 00:07:09.47 4

 5 13 8776 Asia Cole 00:07:15.48 5

 6 15 8773 Mashayla Bradford 00:07:26.70 (6)

 7 16 8782 Rayana Skinner 00:07:28.74 (7)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 8775 Ayana Bruner FR 00:05:40.80 Bristow High School

2 0 9231 Pazely Mitchell SO 00:05:48.02 Personal Best (HS) Athletics

3 0 8716 Abby Elliot FR 00:06:37.00 Berryhill High School

4 0 8999 Hanna Hendrix JR 00:06:37.28 Kiefer High School

5 0 9300 Rylyn Williams SO 00:06:43.01 Riverfield Country Day High School

6 2 8774 Armana Brown FR 00:06:57.63 Bristow High School

7 0 8860 Leah Beakey SR 00:06:58.05 Holland Hall High School

8 3 8779 Abby Flood FR 00:07:08.78 Bristow High School

9 4 8777 Chloe Cooper FR 00:07:09.47 Bristow High School

10 0 8721 Emma Siler FR 00:07:12.05 Berryhill High School

11 0 9001 Paige Kavanagh FR 00:07:14.20 Kiefer High School

12 0 8864 Madison Watts SO 00:07:14.67 Holland Hall High School

13 5 8776 Asia Cole FR 00:07:15.48 Bristow High School

14 0 8863 Libbie Peters SO 00:07:15.62 Holland Hall High School

15 (6) 8773 Mashayla Bradford FR 00:07:26.70 Bristow High School

16 (7) 8782 Rayana Skinner FR 00:07:28.74 Bristow High School

17 0 8781 Raylan Skinner FR 00:07:30.99 Bristow High School



18 0 9002 Kinsey Mcchesney JR 00:07:35.43 Kiefer High School

19 0 8772 Serenity Boyer FR 00:07:42.57 Bristow High School

20 0 8780 Cassidy Hicks FR 00:07:44.08 Bristow High School

21 0 8718 May Howard FR 00:07:44.54 Berryhill High School

22 0 8778 Cheyenne Evans FR 00:08:02.21 Bristow High School

23 0 8997 Sophia Bower FR 00:08:11.84 Kiefer High School

24 0 9299 Caroline Bates SR 00:08:26.85 Riverfield Country Day High School

25 0 8717 Harley Graves FR 00:08:36.47 Berryhill High School

26 0 9136 Perla Patino Soto SO 00:10:04.98 McLain High School

27 0 9242 Dariella Sanchez FR 00:10:18.28 Prague High School

28 0 9132 Ericka Ayalalara SR 00:10:46.08 McLain High School

Sapulpa Varsity Boys 2 Mile

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Owasso Prep High School 00:12:00.83 4

1 Sapulpa High School 00:10:44.29 34 Riverfield Country Day High School00:14:39.64 4

2 Sand Springs High School 00:11:32.05 127 McLain High School 00:16:03.08 3

3 Holland Hall High School 00:11:40.78 128 Oilton High School 00:12:40.69 2

4 Metro Christian Academy 00:11:43.01 144

5 Broken Arrow High School 00:11:56.62 164

6 Prague High School 00:11:58.82 168

7 Bartlesville High School 00:12:07.93 208

8 Berryhill High School 00:12:17.34 210

9 Victory Christian High School 00:12:17.03 211

10 Glenpool High School 00:12:20.33 222

11 Warner 00:12:57.46 246

12 Bristow High School 00:12:46.40 281

13 Kiefer High School 00:13:14.42 284

14 Wagoner High School 00:13:59.58 383

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Sapulpa High School 00:10:44.29 7 34

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 9443 Titus Ellis 00:10:30.12 4

 2 5 9446 Traber Lusk 00:10:31.12 5

 3 6 9439 Rylan Coleman 00:10:42.04 6

 4 8 9449 Clayton McCullough 00:10:51.55 8

 5 11 9437 William Castleberry 00:11:06.64 11

 6 16 9447 Jack Madden 00:11:18.71 (16)

 7 27 9444 Kyle Haught 00:11:40.97 (26)

2 Sand Springs High School 00:11:32.05 6 127

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 9372 Cole Higgins 00:10:24.49 3

 2 15 9374 Caden Ketcher 00:11:13.57 15

 3 20 9373 Rafi Huff 00:11:23.01 19

 4 40 9371 Kordel Hartman 00:12:05.91 38

 5 56 9369 Jessen Cox 00:12:33.28 52

 6 84 9376 Jaxon Perry 00:13:24.07 (75)

3 Holland Hall High School 00:11:40.78 7 128

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 8877 Andrik Ramirez 00:10:52.15 9

 2 10 8882 Moritz Scheferhoff 00:11:04.33 10

 3 23 8878 Mateo Ramirez 00:11:39.46 22

 4 45 8869 Solomon Cole 00:12:19.90 41

 5 50 8870 Asher Cole 00:12:28.06 46

 6 81 8876 Johnny Myers 00:13:21.78 (73)

 7 82 8865 Joaquin Barrera 00:13:23.36 (74)

4 Metro Christian Academy 00:11:43.01 7 144

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 2 9161 Owen Schwerdtfeger 00:10:22.08 2

 2 19 9157 Jobey Greuel 00:11:22.15 18

 3 33 9156 Grant Fillmore 00:11:56.71 31

 4 48 9163 Christian Whiteside 00:12:22.57 44

 5 53 9158 Caleb Mills 00:12:31.53 49

 6 68 9153 Brady Cox 00:12:56.02 (63)

 7 70 9152 Bryson Cox 00:13:07.24 (65)

5 Broken Arrow High School 00:11:56.62 8 164

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 8829 Joey Tebo 00:11:10.49 13

 2 26 8828 Caleb Taylor 00:11:40.65 25

 3 32 8821 Gus Baker 00:11:55.00 30

 4 46 8827 Lyndon Queck 00:12:20.86 42

 5 58 8824 Luke Lofton 00:12:36.11 54

 6 63 8825 Luke Martin 00:12:47.21 (58)

 7 65 8823 Aidan Haggard 00:12:51.04 (60)

6 Prague High School 00:11:58.82 10 168

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 25 9253 Aidan Thomas 00:11:40.12 24

 2 28 9257 Hunter Worley 00:11:44.82 27

 3 36 9250 Samuel Newport 00:11:57.89 34

 4 37 9249 Landon Hubert 00:12:02.01 35

 5 52 9254 Talan Thomas 00:12:29.26 48

 6 64 9255 Jeremiah Trevizo 00:12:50.58 (59)

 7 74 9251 Yahir Sanchez 00:13:14.81 (68)

7 Bartlesville High School 00:12:07.93 7 208

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 8604 Russell Miller 00:10:18.15 1

 2 39 8614 Grayson Tesavis 00:12:03.63 37

 3 42 8607 Armando Ponce 00:12:08.17 39

 4 67 8592 Luke Bulleigh 00:12:54.78 62

 5 75 8608 Pierson Proctor 00:13:14.92 69

 6 76 8588 Nathan Beckloff 00:13:15.63 (70)

 7 87 8606 Gage Obrien 00:13:33.54 (78)

8 Berryhill High School 00:12:17.34 9 210

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 8723 Braden Belk 00:11:08.42 12

 2 18 8735 Zane Swafford 00:11:19.80 17

 3 21 8733 Bryar Stephens 00:11:34.76 20

 4 90 8728 Lucas Johnson 00:13:39.27 80

 5 91 8734 Wyld Swafford 00:13:44.44 81

 6 93 8726 Braden Boussu 00:14:05.77 (83)

 7 94 8724 Henry Blair 00:14:07.08 (84)

9 Victory Christian High School 00:12:17.03 7 211

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 22 9536 Elijah Tolander 00:11:37.39 21

 2 43 9532 Asa Hyslop 00:12:12.21 40

 3 51 9531 Gabe Hyslop 00:12:29.10 47

 4 54 9535 Levi Springer 00:12:31.70 50

 5 57 9529 Justus Beatty 00:12:34.77 53

 6 71 9533 Isaiah Mallo 00:13:12.96 (66)

 7 79 9534 Nicholas Ohlsson 00:13:18.04 (71)

10 Glenpool High School 00:12:20.33 7 222

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 29 8838 Coen Johnson 00:11:45.22 28

 2 47 8837 Francisco Guzman 00:12:22.02 43

 3 49 8835 Preston Factor 00:12:23.75 45

 4 55 8844 Jose Salgado 00:12:31.97 51

 5 59 8843 Raul Pena 00:12:38.66 55

 6 60 8840 Francisco Loza 00:12:38.81 (56)

 7 61 8839 Colton Kendrick 00:12:41.89 (57)

11 Warner 00:12:57.46 5 246



 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 6122 Kolter Drake 00:10:44.65 7

 2 31 6016 Levi Bishop 00:11:52.40 29

 3 38 6013 Talon Longshore 00:12:03.40 36

 4 92 6014 Caden Staley 00:13:49.62 82

 5 110 6015 Bayler Casinger 00:16:17.22 92

12 Bristow High School 00:12:46.40 8 281

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 34 8787 Beau Canfield 00:11:56.77 32

 2 35 8785 Zachary Bentley 00:11:57.50 33

 3 66 8784 Fischer Antrikin 00:12:53.32 61

 4 85 8786 Rio Bruner 00:13:28.02 76

 5 88 8790 Wyatt Vanzant 00:13:36.41 79

 6 95 8791 Austin Vanzant 00:14:13.42 (85)

 7 106 8792 Briar Webb 00:15:13.30 (90)

13 Kiefer High School 00:13:14.42 6 284

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 9009 Mario Rodriguez 00:11:12.68 14

 2 24 9012 Tobey Yarrington 00:11:39.75 23

 3 80 9008 Knight Holden 00:13:18.92 72

 4 100 9006 Christian Bartleson 00:14:50.86 86

 5 104 9010 Koby Still 00:15:09.90 89

 6 112 9011 Karsten Yarrington 00:16:55.42 (94)

14 Wagoner High School 00:13:59.58 7 383

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 69 9554 Nathan Kyle 00:13:03.21 64

 2 72 9551 Kolby Gardenhire 00:13:13.98 67

 3 86 9557 Drake Naylor 00:13:29.01 77

 4 101 9560 Kolston Wybrant 00:15:05.41 87

 5 102 9556 Nathan Miller 00:15:06.32 88

 6 108 9558 Seth Rotert 00:15:32.65 (91)

 7 111 9553 Aden Kelley 00:16:26.93 (93)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 8604 Russell Miller SR 00:10:18.15 Bartlesville High School

2 2 9161 Owen Schwerdtfeger SR 00:10:22.08 Metro Christian Academy

3 3 9372 Cole Higgins FR 00:10:24.49 Sand Springs High School

4 4 9443 Titus Ellis SR 00:10:30.12 Sapulpa High School

5 5 9446 Traber Lusk FR 00:10:31.12 Sapulpa High School

6 6 9439 Rylan Coleman SR 00:10:42.04 Sapulpa High School

7 7 6122 Kolter Drake SR 00:10:44.65 Warner

8 8 9449 Clayton McCullough SR 00:10:51.55 Sapulpa High School

9 9 8877 Andrik Ramirez JR 00:10:52.15 Holland Hall High School

10 10 8882 Moritz Scheferhoff FR 00:11:04.33 Holland Hall High School

11 11 9437 William Castleberry SO 00:11:06.64 Sapulpa High School

12 12 8723 Braden Belk SR 00:11:08.42 Berryhill High School

13 13 8829 Joey Tebo FR 00:11:10.49 Broken Arrow High School

14 14 9009 Mario Rodriguez JR 00:11:12.68 Kiefer High School

15 15 9374 Caden Ketcher SO 00:11:13.57 Sand Springs High School

16 (16) 9447 Jack Madden FR 00:11:18.71 Sapulpa High School

17 0 9219 Aiden Delong SR 00:11:19.68 Owasso Prep High School

18 17 8735 Zane Swafford SR 00:11:19.80 Berryhill High School

19 18 9157 Jobey Greuel SR 00:11:22.15 Metro Christian Academy

20 19 9373 Rafi Huff JR 00:11:23.01 Sand Springs High School

21 20 8733 Bryar Stephens JR 00:11:34.76 Berryhill High School

22 21 9536 Elijah Tolander FR 00:11:37.39 Victory Christian High School

23 22 8878 Mateo Ramirez JR 00:11:39.46 Holland Hall High School

24 23 9012 Tobey Yarrington FR 00:11:39.75 Kiefer High School

25 24 9253 Aidan Thomas SO 00:11:40.12 Prague High School

26 25 8828 Caleb Taylor FR 00:11:40.65 Broken Arrow High School

27 (26) 9444 Kyle Haught SR 00:11:40.97 Sapulpa High School



28 27 9257 Hunter Worley SO 00:11:44.82 Prague High School

29 28 8838 Coen Johnson JR 00:11:45.22 Glenpool High School

30 0 9218 Caleb Baskins JR 00:11:46.31 Owasso Prep High School

31 29 6016 Levi Bishop SO 00:11:52.40 Warner

32 30 8821 Gus Baker SO 00:11:55.00 Broken Arrow High School

33 31 9156 Grant Fillmore SR 00:11:56.71 Metro Christian Academy

34 32 8787 Beau Canfield SR 00:11:56.77 Bristow High School

35 33 8785 Zachary Bentley SR 00:11:57.50 Bristow High School

36 34 9250 Samuel Newport SO 00:11:57.89 Prague High School

37 35 9249 Landon Hubert SO 00:12:02.01 Prague High School

38 36 6013 Talon Longshore SO 00:12:03.40 Warner

39 37 8614 Grayson Tesavis SR 00:12:03.63 Bartlesville High School

40 38 9371 Kordel Hartman SO 00:12:05.91 Sand Springs High School

41 0 9197 Nate Smith SO 00:12:06.72 Oilton High School

42 39 8607 Armando Ponce JR 00:12:08.17 Bartlesville High School

43 40 9532 Asa Hyslop JR 00:12:12.21 Victory Christian High School

44 0 9220 Hank Harris SO 00:12:14.14 Owasso Prep High School

45 41 8869 Solomon Cole SO 00:12:19.90 Holland Hall High School

46 42 8827 Lyndon Queck SR 00:12:20.86 Broken Arrow High School

47 43 8837 Francisco Guzman JR 00:12:22.02 Glenpool High School

48 44 9163 Christian Whiteside SR 00:12:22.57 Metro Christian Academy

49 45 8835 Preston Factor SO 00:12:23.75 Glenpool High School

50 46 8870 Asher Cole SR 00:12:28.06 Holland Hall High School

51 47 9531 Gabe Hyslop SR 00:12:29.10 Victory Christian High School

52 48 9254 Talan Thomas JR 00:12:29.26 Prague High School

53 49 9158 Caleb Mills SR 00:12:31.53 Metro Christian Academy

54 50 9535 Levi Springer JR 00:12:31.70 Victory Christian High School

55 51 8844 Jose Salgado JR 00:12:31.97 Glenpool High School

56 52 9369 Jessen Cox SO 00:12:33.28 Sand Springs High School

57 53 9529 Justus Beatty FR 00:12:34.77 Victory Christian High School

58 54 8824 Luke Lofton JR 00:12:36.11 Broken Arrow High School

59 55 8843 Raul Pena SR 00:12:38.66 Glenpool High School

60 (56) 8840 Francisco Loza SO 00:12:38.81 Glenpool High School

61 (57) 8839 Colton Kendrick FR 00:12:41.89 Glenpool High School

62 0 9221 Noah Risinger SR 00:12:43.18 Owasso Prep High School

63 (58) 8825 Luke Martin SO 00:12:47.21 Broken Arrow High School

64 (59) 9255 Jeremiah Trevizo SO 00:12:50.58 Prague High School

65 (60) 8823 Aidan Haggard SR 00:12:51.04 Broken Arrow High School

66 61 8784 Fischer Antrikin JR 00:12:53.32 Bristow High School

67 62 8592 Luke Bulleigh JR 00:12:54.78 Bartlesville High School

68 (63) 9153 Brady Cox SR 00:12:56.02 Metro Christian Academy

69 64 9554 Nathan Kyle JR 00:13:03.21 Wagoner High School

70 (65) 9152 Bryson Cox SO 00:13:07.24 Metro Christian Academy

71 (66) 9533 Isaiah Mallo JR 00:13:12.96 Victory Christian High School

72 67 9551 Kolby Gardenhire SO 00:13:13.98 Wagoner High School

73 0 9195 Paloni Jones SO 00:13:14.66 Oilton High School

74 (68) 9251 Yahir Sanchez SO 00:13:14.81 Prague High School

75 69 8608 Pierson Proctor JR 00:13:14.92 Bartlesville High School

76 (70) 8588 Nathan Beckloff JR 00:13:15.63 Bartlesville High School

77 0 9301 Chase Hill SR 00:13:15.63 Riverfield Country Day High School

78 0 9304 Holden Williams SR 00:13:16.22 Riverfield Country Day High School

79 (71) 9534 Nicholas Ohlsson JR 00:13:18.04 Victory Christian High School

80 72 9008 Knight Holden SO 00:13:18.92 Kiefer High School

81 (73) 8876 Johnny Myers SR 00:13:21.78 Holland Hall High School

82 (74) 8865 Joaquin Barrera SO 00:13:23.36 Holland Hall High School

83 0 9302 Rafe Ridenour FR 00:13:23.36 Riverfield Country Day High School

84 (75) 9376 Jaxon Perry SO 00:13:24.07 Sand Springs High School

85 76 8786 Rio Bruner 8th 00:13:28.02 Bristow High School

86 77 9557 Drake Naylor JR 00:13:29.01 Wagoner High School

87 (78) 8606 Gage Obrien FR 00:13:33.54 Bartlesville High School

88 79 8790 Wyatt Vanzant SR 00:13:36.41 Bristow High School

89 0 9141 Oscar Martinez Cantoral SR 00:13:36.41 McLain High School



90 80 8728 Lucas Johnson JR 00:13:39.27 Berryhill High School

91 81 8734 Wyld Swafford 8th 00:13:44.44 Berryhill High School

92 82 6014 Caden Staley SO 00:13:49.62 Warner

93 (83) 8726 Braden Boussu JR 00:14:05.77 Berryhill High School

94 (84) 8724 Henry Blair FR 00:14:07.08 Berryhill High School

95 (85) 8791 Austin Vanzant JR 00:14:13.42 Bristow High School

96 0 8727 Layne Fish SO 00:14:18.90 Berryhill High School

97 0 9256 Aaron Vanzant SO 00:14:20.15 Prague High School

98 0 9252 Cameron Scroggins FR 00:14:20.89 Prague High School

99 0 9247 Jaxon Buoy JR 00:14:49.85 Prague High School

100 86 9006 Christian Bartleson SR 00:14:50.86 Kiefer High School

101 87 9560 Kolston Wybrant SO 00:15:05.41 Wagoner High School

102 88 9556 Nathan Miller SO 00:15:06.32 Wagoner High School

103 0 9139 Ulises Fuentes Gonzalez SO 00:15:08.17 McLain High School

104 89 9010 Koby Still FR 00:15:09.90 Kiefer High School

105 0 8725 Max Boussu FR 00:15:12.94 Berryhill High School

106 (90) 8792 Briar Webb SO 00:15:13.30 Bristow High School

107 0 8788 Gage Spencer SR 00:15:31.25 Bristow High School

108 (91) 9558 Seth Rotert SO 00:15:32.65 Wagoner High School

109 0 8826 Titus Martin FR 00:15:34.60 Broken Arrow High School

110 92 6015 Bayler Casinger SO 00:16:17.22 Warner

111 (93) 9553 Aden Kelley JR 00:16:26.93 Wagoner High School

112 (94) 9011 Karsten Yarrington FR 00:16:55.42 Kiefer High School

113 0 9303 John Garrett Williams FR 00:18:43.37 Riverfield Country Day High School

114 0 9140 Erick Logan JR 00:19:24.67 McLain High School

Sapulpa Junior Varsity Boys 2 Mile

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Glenpool High School 00:14:48.50 3

1 Sapulpa High School 00:11:52.60 17 Victory Christian High School 00:16:05.73 2

2 Sand Springs High School 00:13:05.12 62 Owasso Prep High School 00:13:47.63 1

3 Holland Hall High School 00:13:11.31 75 Tulsa NOAH 00:16:28.50 1

4 Metro Christian Academy 00:13:15.24 80

5 Bartlesville High School 00:14:19.35 119

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Sapulpa High School 00:11:52.60 15 17

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 9453 Skylar Samuel 00:11:14.88 1

 2 2 9455 Schuyler Stephens 00:11:33.60 2

 3 3 9440 Mekko Coon 00:11:36.30 3

 4 4 9452 Zaden Richards 00:12:21.00 4

 5 7 9441 Jayce Cox 00:12:37.24 7

 6 8 9456 Larry Stokes 00:12:37.37 (8)

 7 29 9451 Ryan Rad 00:14:31.33 (26)

2 Sand Springs High School 00:13:05.12 6 62

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 9379 Daniel Stuckey 00:12:28.62 5

 2 6 9378 Wyatt Shaw 00:12:31.24 6

 3 9 9382 Corbin Wasson 00:12:42.33 9

 4 19 9368 Gavin Corbin 00:13:38.34 18

 5 26 9367 Gabe Baker 00:14:05.10 24

 6 55 9375 Joe Miranov 00:20:14.30 (32)

3 Holland Hall High School 00:13:11.31 13 75

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 8867 Tucker Brown 00:12:46.92 10

 2 11 8885 Harrison White 00:12:48.82 11

 3 12 8881 Parker Rowland 00:12:51.48 12

 4 21 8884 Michael Stewart 00:13:42.55 20



 5 23 8871 Henry Massey 00:13:46.79 22

 6 25 8883 Everett Smith 00:13:57.98 (23)

 7 27 8873 Alex Mokhtee 00:14:07.59 (25)

4 Metro Christian Academy 00:13:15.24 5 80

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 9159 Evan Mills 00:12:53.98 13

 2 15 9151 Joshua Burns 00:13:00.26 15

 3 16 9155 Leo Endicott 00:13:21.09 16

 4 18 9160 Vance Prokop 00:13:22.20 17

 5 20 9162 Ethan Thompson 00:13:38.65 19

5 Bartlesville High School 00:14:19.35 9 119

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 8612 Kayden Swisher 00:12:56.55 14

 2 22 8598 Luke Huck 00:13:46.14 21

 3 34 8609 Sam Roper 00:14:48.37 27

 4 36 8594 Silas Dyer 00:14:56.61 28

 5 41 8589 Xander Block 00:15:09.10 29

 6 47 8601 Stephen Lauritsen 00:15:36.95 (30)

 7 48 8597 Riley Hanson 00:16:10.29 (31)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 9453 Skylar Samuel FR 00:11:14.88 Sapulpa High School

2 2 9455 Schuyler Stephens SR 00:11:33.60 Sapulpa High School

3 3 9440 Mekko Coon FR 00:11:36.30 Sapulpa High School

4 4 9452 Zaden Richards SR 00:12:21.00 Sapulpa High School

5 5 9379 Daniel Stuckey FR 00:12:28.62 Sand Springs High School

6 6 9378 Wyatt Shaw FR 00:12:31.24 Sand Springs High School

7 7 9441 Jayce Cox SO 00:12:37.24 Sapulpa High School

8 (8) 9456 Larry Stokes 8th 00:12:37.37 Sapulpa High School

9 9 9382 Corbin Wasson FR 00:12:42.33 Sand Springs High School

10 10 8867 Tucker Brown JR 00:12:46.92 Holland Hall High School

11 11 8885 Harrison White SO 00:12:48.82 Holland Hall High School

12 12 8881 Parker Rowland FR 00:12:51.48 Holland Hall High School

13 13 9159 Evan Mills SO 00:12:53.98 Metro Christian Academy

14 14 8612 Kayden Swisher FR 00:12:56.55 Bartlesville High School

15 15 9151 Joshua Burns FR 00:13:00.26 Metro Christian Academy

16 16 9155 Leo Endicott FR 00:13:21.09 Metro Christian Academy

17 0 9530 Paul Danforth JR 00:13:22.05 Victory Christian High School

18 17 9160 Vance Prokop FR 00:13:22.20 Metro Christian Academy

19 18 9368 Gavin Corbin SO 00:13:38.34 Sand Springs High School

20 19 9162 Ethan Thompson JR 00:13:38.65 Metro Christian Academy

21 20 8884 Michael Stewart SO 00:13:42.55 Holland Hall High School

22 21 8598 Luke Huck SR 00:13:46.14 Bartlesville High School

23 22 8871 Henry Massey FR 00:13:46.79 Holland Hall High School

24 0 9217 Victor Andrushenko FR 00:13:47.63 Owasso Prep High School

25 (23) 8883 Everett Smith JR 00:13:57.98 Holland Hall High School

26 24 9367 Gabe Baker SO 00:14:05.10 Sand Springs High School

27 (25) 8873 Alex Mokhtee JR 00:14:07.59 Holland Hall High School

28 0 8834 William Dowdy JR 00:14:09.04 Glenpool High School

29 (26) 9451 Ryan Rad SR 00:14:31.33 Sapulpa High School

30 0 8880 Ryder Redfearn FR 00:14:42.82 Holland Hall High School

31 0 9448 Leandro Maya FR 00:14:44.73 Sapulpa High School

32 0 8833 Jackson Conner FR 00:14:44.84 Glenpool High School

33 0 9457 Raidyn Young SO 00:14:46.42 Sapulpa High School

34 27 8609 Sam Roper FR 00:14:48.37 Bartlesville High School

35 0 9450 Colby Nicholson FR 00:14:55.42 Sapulpa High School

36 28 8594 Silas Dyer FR 00:14:56.61 Bartlesville High School

37 0 8879 Parker Redfearn FR 00:14:58.77 Holland Hall High School

38 0 9442 Max Dunkelberger FR 00:15:02.44 Sapulpa High School

39 0 8874 William Mokhtee FR 00:15:06.57 Holland Hall High School

40 0 8875 Matthew Mokhtee FR 00:15:07.51 Holland Hall High School



41 29 8589 Xander Block JR 00:15:09.10 Bartlesville High School

42 0 9445 Zachary Kiesau FR 00:15:23.46 Sapulpa High School

43 0 9438 Brenner Clingenpeel FR 00:15:29.10 Sapulpa High School

44 0 9436 Ethan Castleberry SO 00:15:30.41 Sapulpa High School

45 0 8841 Jarod Mosquito JR 00:15:31.62 Glenpool High School

46 0 8866 Everett Brookhart FR 00:15:35.04 Holland Hall High School

47 (30) 8601 Stephen Lauritsen FR 00:15:36.95 Bartlesville High School

48 (31) 8597 Riley Hanson SR 00:16:10.29 Bartlesville High School

49 0 9516 James Haight SO 00:16:28.50 Tulsa NOAH

50 0 8603 Jackson Miller JR 00:17:40.59 Bartlesville High School

51 0 9435 Jacob Akins FR 00:18:27.40 Sapulpa High School

52 0 9537 Jack Wells JR 00:18:49.42 Victory Christian High School

53 0 8872 Max Mccall SR 00:18:55.00 Holland Hall High School

54 0 8591 Oliver Bulleigh FR 00:19:29.77 Bartlesville High School

55 (32) 9375 Joe Miranov SO 00:20:14.30 Sand Springs High School

Sapulpa Junior High Girls 1 Mile

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Riverfield Country Day Middle 00:08:17.33 4

1 Tulsa NOAH 00:06:16.07 66 School

2 Metro Christian Middle School 00:06:16.91 68 Glenpool Junior High 00:09:08.32 4

Bristow Junior High 00:08:18.42 4

3 Bartlesville Junior High 00:06:24.45 77 Personal Best (MS) Athletics 00:06:26.17 2

4 Jenks Middle School 00:06:18.91 85 Berryhill Junior High 00:07:01.91 2

5 Sapulpa Junior High 00:06:40.82 128 Owasso Prep Middle Sch 00:06:41.32 2

6 Warner Middle School 00:06:55.07 177 Kiefer Middle School 00:09:00.99 1

7 Lone Star - ORES (1) 00:06:50.15 178

8 Mannford Middle School 00:06:56.71 187

9 Prague Junior High 00:06:58.01 201

10 Wagoner Middle School 00:07:33.63 275

11 Sand Springs Junior High 00:07:49.70 317

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Tulsa NOAH 00:06:16.07 7 66

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 9514 Chloe Woodson 00:05:55.11 2

 2 4 9502 Lilly Haight 00:05:57.28 4

 3 7 9513 Arabella Wall 00:06:02.78 7

 4 24 9501 Alison Haight 00:06:34.57 22

 5 36 9509 Emily Rice 00:06:50.62 31

 6 40 9512 Danelle Wall 00:06:55.92 (35)

 7 92 9506 Allison Lee 00:07:51.73 (64)

2 Metro Christian Middle School 00:06:16.91 17 68

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 9172 Anna Kohlbacher 00:05:56.11 3

 2 6 9173 Adaleigh Miller 00:06:01.66 6

 3 8 9178 Jenna Thompson 00:06:04.02 8

 4 21 9171 Sydney Killingsworth 00:06:30.91 19

 5 37 9169 Avery Gilpin 00:06:51.84 32

 6 39 9164 Davalyn Blankenship 00:06:55.20 (34)

 7 52 9167 Caroline Davis 00:07:06.05 (45)

3 Bartlesville Junior High 00:06:24.45 33 77

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 8621 Madisen Dennis 00:06:11.85 9

 2 14 8622 Annika Dennis 00:06:19.87 12

 3 15 8644 Madilyn Malcom 00:06:22.09 13

 4 17 8653 Isabella Prentice 00:06:23.22 15

 5 31 8641 Emma Kuntz 00:06:45.25 28

 6 41 8632 Amora Holland 00:06:56.95 (36)



 7 56 8643 Ella Lindesmith 00:07:07.81 (49)

4 Jenks Middle School 00:06:18.91 17 85

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 8938 Charlotte Tangren 00:05:19.93 1

 2 16 8923 Harper Henson 00:06:22.88 14

 3 22 8915 Blair Allner 00:06:31.08 20

 4 26 8931 Caroline Maud 00:06:35.71 23

 5 30 8917 Kiera Canfield 00:06:44.97 27

 6 35 8921 Emory Haddock 00:06:48.72 (30)

 7 59 8920 Paloma Friel 00:07:09.01 (52)

5 Sapulpa Junior High 00:06:40.82 20 128

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 18 9473 Kaydence Queen 00:06:25.99 16

 2 19 9463 Jocelyn Brown 00:06:29.28 17

 3 20 9470 Seaton Kautz 00:06:30.54 18

 4 44 9467 Addison Hawley 00:06:59.04 38

 5 45 9469 Brady Hurt 00:06:59.26 39

 6 54 9461 Kinzlee Barnes 00:07:07.27 (47)

 7 61 9475 Mikaylah Shouse 00:07:10.79 (54)

6 Warner Middle School 00:06:55.07 9 177

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 9605 Kiersten Ellis 00:05:58.33 5

 2 23 9604 Meagan Carlton 00:06:34.04 21

 3 47 9609 Sadie Hunt 00:07:00.38 41

 4 51 9612 Xaleigh Torix 00:07:04.87 44

 5 97 9607 Emmi Hughey 00:07:57.71 66

 6 124 9602 Saphira Bryan 00:08:16.60 (73)

 7 126 9608 Alli Hughey 00:08:19.33 (74)

7 Lone Star - ORES (1) 00:06:50.15 8 178

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 9049 Brixlee Shields 00:06:18.46 11

 2 29 9020 Lakyn Batschelett 00:06:39.40 26

 3 32 9022 Amelia Bell 00:06:46.57 29

 4 62 9039 Briley Johnson 00:07:11.86 55

 5 64 9034 Paislee Hill 00:07:14.49 57

 6 73 9027 Havyn Carter 00:07:28.66 (59)

 7 100 9047 Ember Primeaux 00:08:00.28 (67)

8 Mannford Middle School 00:06:56.71 13 187

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 9095 Pippin Gormley 00:06:16.95 10

 2 42 9093 Bella Gilbert 00:06:57.40 37

 3 46 9098 Annabelle Knapp 00:07:00.09 40

 4 48 9103 Maddie Wenzel 00:07:00.75 42

 5 72 9104 Robyn Wesley 00:07:28.38 58

 6 74 9099 Jaidyn Londo 00:07:29.25 (60)

 7 82 9102 Cambrie Tunnell 00:07:39.99 (62)

9 Prague Junior High 00:06:58.01 14 201

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 27 9271 Avery Thomas 00:06:36.38 24

 2 38 9266 Jaeden Evig 00:06:53.28 33

 3 50 9263 Blakely Case 00:07:04.35 43

 4 57 9265 Paisley Cottman 00:07:07.90 50

 5 58 9268 Everi Hand 00:07:08.12 51

 6 60 9272 Caidy Vass 00:07:10.08 (53)

 7 63 9258 Ava Bilyeu 00:07:13.69 (56)

10 Wagoner Middle School 00:07:33.63 15 275

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 28 9576 Addison Myers 00:06:37.47 25

 2 55 9572 Lynly Kauffman 00:07:07.73 48

 3 95 9571 Meredith Harder 00:07:55.98 65

 4 101 9573 Kathryn Lear 00:08:00.28 68

 5 108 9583 Emma Wisdom 00:08:06.70 69



 6 111 9566 Carly Downum 00:08:10.18 (70)

 7 120 9577 Avery Naylor 00:08:15.82 (71)

11 Sand Springs Junior High 00:07:49.70 5 317

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 53 9384 Lexi Boone 00:07:06.63 46

 2 79 9390 Stella Stane 00:07:35.84 61

 3 83 9391 Dakota Toler 00:07:42.43 63

 4 122 9389 Kinley Snow 00:08:16.46 72

 5 136 9387 Alyssa Lindamood 00:08:27.13 75

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 8938 Charlotte Tangren 8th 00:05:19.93 Jenks Middle School

2 2 9514 Chloe Woodson FR 00:05:55.11 Tulsa NOAH

3 3 9172 Anna Kohlbacher 7th 00:05:56.11 Metro Christian Middle School

4 4 9502 Lilly Haight 8th 00:05:57.28 Tulsa NOAH

5 5 9605 Kiersten Ellis 7th 00:05:58.33 Warner Middle School

6 6 9173 Adaleigh Miller 8th 00:06:01.66 Metro Christian Middle School

7 7 9513 Arabella Wall 8th 00:06:02.78 Tulsa NOAH

8 8 9178 Jenna Thompson 8th 00:06:04.02 Metro Christian Middle School

9 0 9233 Selma Kate Grandon 7th 00:06:04.41 Personal Best (MS) Athletics

10 9 8621 Madisen Dennis 6th 00:06:11.85 Bartlesville Junior High

11 10 9095 Pippin Gormley 7th 00:06:16.95 Mannford Middle School

12 0 8736 Eve Thomas 8th 00:06:17.01 Berryhill Junior High

13 11 9049 Brixlee Shields 7th 00:06:18.46 Lone Star - ORES (1)

14 12 8622 Annika Dennis 7th 00:06:19.87 Bartlesville Junior High

15 13 8644 Madilyn Malcom 8th 00:06:22.09 Bartlesville Junior High

16 14 8923 Harper Henson 8th 00:06:22.88 Jenks Middle School

17 15 8653 Isabella Prentice 8th 00:06:23.22 Bartlesville Junior High

18 16 9473 Kaydence Queen 8th 00:06:25.99 Sapulpa Junior High

19 17 9463 Jocelyn Brown 7th 00:06:29.28 Sapulpa Junior High

20 18 9470 Seaton Kautz 8th 00:06:30.54 Sapulpa Junior High

21 19 9171 Sydney Killingsworth 6th 00:06:30.91 Metro Christian Middle School

22 20 8915 Blair Allner 7th 00:06:31.08 Jenks Middle School

23 21 9604 Meagan Carlton 8th 00:06:34.04 Warner Middle School

24 22 9501 Alison Haight 6th 00:06:34.57 Tulsa NOAH

25 0 9223 Mackenzie Sunday 7th 00:06:34.88 Owasso Prep Middle Sch

26 23 8931 Caroline Maud 8th 00:06:35.71 Jenks Middle School

27 24 9271 Avery Thomas 6th 00:06:36.38 Prague Junior High

28 25 9576 Addison Myers 8th 00:06:37.47 Wagoner Middle School

29 26 9020 Lakyn Batschelett 7th 00:06:39.40 Lone Star - ORES (1)

30 27 8917 Kiera Canfield 8th 00:06:44.97 Jenks Middle School

31 28 8641 Emma Kuntz 8th 00:06:45.25 Bartlesville Junior High

32 29 9022 Amelia Bell 8th 00:06:46.57 Lone Star - ORES (1)

33 0 9222 Flo Bayne 7th 00:06:47.77 Owasso Prep Middle Sch

34 0 9232 Alexandra Graber 8th 00:06:47.93 Personal Best (MS) Athletics

35 (30) 8921 Emory Haddock 8th 00:06:48.72 Jenks Middle School

36 31 9509 Emily Rice 7th 00:06:50.62 Tulsa NOAH

37 32 9169 Avery Gilpin 8th 00:06:51.84 Metro Christian Middle School

38 33 9266 Jaeden Evig 8th 00:06:53.28 Prague Junior High

39 (34) 9164 Davalyn Blankenship 6th 00:06:55.20 Metro Christian Middle School

40 (35) 9512 Danelle Wall 6th 00:06:55.92 Tulsa NOAH

41 (36) 8632 Amora Holland 7th 00:06:56.95 Bartlesville Junior High

42 37 9093 Bella Gilbert 8th 00:06:57.40 Mannford Middle School

43 0 9305 Quinn Clouse 8th 00:06:58.58 Riverfield Country Day Middle School

44 38 9467 Addison Hawley 8th 00:06:59.04 Sapulpa Junior High

45 39 9469 Brady Hurt 8th 00:06:59.26 Sapulpa Junior High

46 40 9098 Annabelle Knapp 7th 00:07:00.09 Mannford Middle School

47 41 9609 Sadie Hunt 7th 00:07:00.38 Warner Middle School

48 42 9103 Maddie Wenzel 8th 00:07:00.75 Mannford Middle School

49 0 8846 Andrea Guzman Marquez 8th 00:07:03.53 Glenpool Junior High

50 43 9263 Blakely Case 6th 00:07:04.35 Prague Junior High



51 44 9612 Xaleigh Torix 8th 00:07:04.87 Warner Middle School

52 (45) 9167 Caroline Davis 6th 00:07:06.05 Metro Christian Middle School

53 46 9384 Lexi Boone 8th 00:07:06.63 Sand Springs Junior High

54 (47) 9461 Kinzlee Barnes 8th 00:07:07.27 Sapulpa Junior High

55 48 9572 Lynly Kauffman 7th 00:07:07.73 Wagoner Middle School

56 (49) 8643 Ella Lindesmith 6th 00:07:07.81 Bartlesville Junior High

57 50 9265 Paisley Cottman 6th 00:07:07.90 Prague Junior High

58 51 9268 Everi Hand 7th 00:07:08.12 Prague Junior High

59 (52) 8920 Paloma Friel 7th 00:07:09.01 Jenks Middle School

60 (53) 9272 Caidy Vass 6th 00:07:10.08 Prague Junior High

61 (54) 9475 Mikaylah Shouse 8th 00:07:10.79 Sapulpa Junior High

62 55 9039 Briley Johnson 7th 00:07:11.86 Lone Star - ORES (1)

63 (56) 9258 Ava Bilyeu 6th 00:07:13.69 Prague Junior High

64 57 9034 Paislee Hill 8th 00:07:14.49 Lone Star - ORES (1)

65 0 9175 Quinn Reynolds 6th 00:07:14.88 Metro Christian Middle School

66 0 8936 Lyla Spears 7th 00:07:15.23 Jenks Middle School

67 0 8656 Amelya Stubbs 7th 00:07:19.90 Bartlesville Junior High

68 0 8631 Mikah Hightower 7th 00:07:20.18 Bartlesville Junior High

69 0 9168 Katie Garrott 8th 00:07:23.71 Metro Christian Middle School

70 0 8926 Sophia Horvath 8th 00:07:25.39 Jenks Middle School

71 0 8795 Harper Johnson 7th 00:07:27.61 Bristow Junior High

72 58 9104 Robyn Wesley 7th 00:07:28.38 Mannford Middle School

73 (59) 9027 Havyn Carter 8th 00:07:28.66 Lone Star - ORES (1)

74 (60) 9099 Jaidyn Londo 8th 00:07:29.25 Mannford Middle School

75 0 9309 Maya Omalley 8th 00:07:30.61 Riverfield Country Day Middle School

76 0 8932 Channing Phillips 8th 00:07:32.26 Jenks Middle School

77 0 8937 Simone Sutherland 7th 00:07:34.49 Jenks Middle School

78 0 9471 Reagan Lafevers 7th 00:07:34.49 Sapulpa Junior High

79 61 9390 Stella Stane 8th 00:07:35.84 Sand Springs Junior High

80 0 8798 Harper Peterson 7th 00:07:37.57 Bristow Junior High

81 0 8638 Sammy Kane 6th 00:07:38.22 Bartlesville Junior High

82 (62) 9102 Cambrie Tunnell 7th 00:07:39.99 Mannford Middle School

83 63 9391 Dakota Toler 8th 00:07:42.43 Sand Springs Junior High

84 0 9092 Katie Garcia 7th 00:07:43.24 Mannford Middle School

85 0 9166 Linley Cooper 6th 00:07:44.41 Metro Christian Middle School

86 0 9174 Madeline Mohorovicic 8th 00:07:45.12 Metro Christian Middle School

87 0 8636 Hayley Iwamoto 6th 00:07:46.36 Bartlesville Junior High

88 0 8737 Laili Towles 8th 00:07:46.80 Berryhill Junior High

89 0 8630 Bella Hibbon 6th 00:07:47.38 Bartlesville Junior High

90 0 8635 Mckenna Hyde 6th 00:07:48.63 Bartlesville Junior High

91 0 9101 Bristol May 8th 00:07:50.84 Mannford Middle School

92 (64) 9506 Allison Lee 7th 00:07:51.73 Tulsa NOAH

93 0 8930 Caroline Lawson 8th 00:07:53.40 Jenks Middle School

94 0 8652 Elizabeth Poston 7th 00:07:55.26 Bartlesville Junior High

95 65 9571 Meredith Harder 6th 00:07:55.98 Wagoner Middle School

96 0 8849 Isabella Munoz 7th 00:07:56.61 Glenpool Junior High

97 66 9607 Emmi Hughey 7th 00:07:57.71 Warner Middle School

98 0 8922 Ali Haddock 8th 00:07:58.36 Jenks Middle School

99 0 8934 Amelia Roberson 7th 00:07:59.32 Jenks Middle School

100 (67) 9047 Ember Primeaux 8th 00:08:00.28 Lone Star - ORES (1)

101 68 9573 Kathryn Lear 8th 00:08:00.28 Wagoner Middle School

102 0 8929 Ria Laroche 8th 00:08:00.49 Jenks Middle School

103 0 9460 Addyson Balch 7th 00:08:02.63 Sapulpa Junior High

104 0 9096 Skyla Hillard 7th 00:08:04.05 Mannford Middle School

105 0 9100 Priscilla Mansell 7th 00:08:04.76 Mannford Middle School

106 0 9464 Penelope Chancey 8th 00:08:04.98 Sapulpa Junior High

107 0 9262 Kenley Carter 6th 00:08:06.70 Prague Junior High

108 69 9583 Emma Wisdom 8th 00:08:06.70 Wagoner Middle School

109 0 8797 Adlea Mattox 7th 00:08:07.44 Bristow Junior High

110 0 9477 Emrie Vandolah 7th 00:08:08.51 Sapulpa Junior High

111 (70) 9566 Carly Downum 8th 00:08:10.18 Wagoner Middle School

112 0 8623 Addison Edwards 7th 00:08:10.80 Bartlesville Junior High



113 0 8640 Kimberly Krammer 7th 00:08:12.32 Bartlesville Junior High

114 0 9165 Georgia Brian 8th 00:08:12.61 Metro Christian Middle School

115 0 8647 Cora Miller 7th 00:08:14.01 Bartlesville Junior High

116 0 9270 Sadie Thomas 8th 00:08:15.22 Prague Junior High

117 0 9267 Eilleen Garcia 6th 00:08:15.35 Prague Junior High

118 0 9181 Kate Vermillion 6th 00:08:15.37 Metro Christian Middle School

119 0 9179 Allie Tomlinson 7th 00:08:15.47 Metro Christian Middle School

120 (71) 9577 Avery Naylor 8th 00:08:15.82 Wagoner Middle School

121 0 9180 Scarlett Tubb 6th 00:08:16.20 Metro Christian Middle School

122 72 9389 Kinley Snow 7th 00:08:16.46 Sand Springs Junior High

123 0 9465 Mia Cordova Rivas 7th 00:08:16.46 Sapulpa Junior High

124 (73) 9602 Saphira Bryan 7th 00:08:16.60 Warner Middle School

125 0 9476 Madilyn Thompson 7th 00:08:16.92 Sapulpa Junior High

126 (74) 9608 Alli Hughey 7th 00:08:19.33 Warner Middle School

127 0 9474 Olivia Sauber 7th 00:08:20.31 Sapulpa Junior High

128 0 8651 Lyla Perry 6th 00:08:22.87 Bartlesville Junior High

129 0 9611 Cara Prock 7th 00:08:22.90 Warner Middle School

130 0 8646 Sophie Miller 7th 00:08:23.49 Bartlesville Junior High

131 0 8619 Aubrey Craig 6th 00:08:23.79 Bartlesville Junior High

132 0 9568 Gracie Gilstrap 7th 00:08:24.00 Wagoner Middle School

133 0 8627 Zaylie Gaddis 7th 00:08:24.24 Bartlesville Junior High

134 0 9610 Audra Jenkins 8th 00:08:24.87 Warner Middle School

135 0 8657 Desiree Walker 6th 00:08:26.56 Bartlesville Junior High

136 75 9387 Alyssa Lindamood 7th 00:08:27.13 Sand Springs Junior High

137 0 8617 Harper Alley 6th 00:08:27.51 Bartlesville Junior High

138 0 9177 Anna Thompson 6th 00:08:29.83 Metro Christian Middle School

139 0 8658 Adrienne Ward 8th 00:08:30.00 Bartlesville Junior High

140 0 9462 Journey Beck 8th 00:08:30.63 Sapulpa Junior High

141 0 9458 Hannah Albers 7th 00:08:31.16 Sapulpa Junior High

142 0 9580 Charlie Scroggins 7th 00:08:31.39 Wagoner Middle School

143 0 9308 Hannah Martin 8th 00:08:34.13 Riverfield Country Day Middle School

144 0 9260 Emma Brownfield 6th 00:08:37.45 Prague Junior High

145 0 9472 Amanda Peiffer 7th 00:08:43.69 Sapulpa Junior High

146 0 8620 Zoey Deherrera 6th 00:08:51.75 Bartlesville Junior High

147 0 9561 Lexie Applegate 8th 00:08:52.07 Wagoner Middle School

148 0 8629 Charis Gardner 6th 00:08:52.93 Bartlesville Junior High

149 0 8925 Caroline Hill 7th 00:08:53.79 Jenks Middle School

150 0 9459 Emra Anderson 7th 00:08:53.94 Sapulpa Junior High

151 0 9015 Brylee Watkins 8th 00:09:00.99 Kiefer Middle School

152 0 9261 Stella Camren 7th 00:09:02.71 Prague Junior High

153 0 8650 Charleen Olson 6th 00:09:03.36 Bartlesville Junior High

154 0 9023 Avery Boren 7th 00:09:03.86 Lone Star - ORES (1)

155 0 9269 Paisley Meyers 6th 00:09:08.92 Prague Junior High

156 0 9264 Lilli Cook 7th 00:09:10.28 Prague Junior High

157 0 9563 Zoey Cox 7th 00:09:10.90 Wagoner Middle School

158 0 9176 Olivia Stratton 6th 00:09:13.08 Metro Christian Middle School

159 0 9466 Khloee Corley 7th 00:09:30.13 Sapulpa Junior High

160 0 9479 Olivia Wenker 7th 00:09:32.20 Sapulpa Junior High

161 0 9562 Natalie Collins 8th 00:09:35.43 Wagoner Middle School

162 0 9581 Khloe Watson 8th 00:09:39.36 Wagoner Middle School

163 0 8642 Tyler Lacy 7th 00:09:42.26 Bartlesville Junior High

164 0 8796 Tinsley Johnson 7th 00:10:01.08 Bristow Junior High

165 0 9306 Evelyn Drew 6th 00:10:06.01 Riverfield Country Day Middle School

166 0 9097 Myleigh Kemper 7th 00:10:07.17 Mannford Middle School

167 0 8847 Chloe Hodgkins 7th 00:10:30.05 Glenpool Junior High

168 0 9575 Shamara Mccormick 7th 00:10:36.88 Wagoner Middle School

169 0 8633 Harper Holtzen 6th 00:10:46.64 Bartlesville Junior High

170 0 8845 Julia Duran 7th 00:11:03.10 Glenpool Junior High

171 0 9091 Haley Drake Manfredi 7th 00:11:05.92 Mannford Middle School

172 0 8924 Paloma Herron 7th 00:11:12.47 Jenks Middle School

173 0 9582 Rosalie Williams 7th 00:11:21.28 Wagoner Middle School

174 0 8625 Valeria Fernandez 6th 00:12:17.72 Bartlesville Junior High



175 0 8634 Kaylee Howell 6th 00:12:18.78 Bartlesville Junior High

176 0 8649 Hope Nowlin 7th 00:12:20.04 Bartlesville Junior High

177 0 8655 Mary Spencer 6th 00:12:39.37 Bartlesville Junior High

Sapulpa Junior High Boys 1 Mile

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Sand Springs Junior High 00:06:43.20 4

1 Bartlesville Junior High 00:05:36.28 49 Owasso Prep Middle Sch 00:06:54.49 3

2 Jenks Middle School 00:05:35.47 54 Kiefer Middle School 00:06:41.45 2

3 Metro Christian Middle School 00:05:49.18 102 Keystone Schools (ORES-MS)00:05:32.71 1

4 Bristow Junior High 00:05:58.60 125 Personal Best (MS) Athletics 00:06:20.09 1

5 Sapulpa Junior High 00:06:02.06 131 Mannford Middle School 00:06:53.18 1

6 Prague Junior High 00:06:16.04 180 Berryhill Junior High 00:07:07.30 1

7 Lone Star - ORES (1) 00:06:19.76 192

8 Holland Hall Junior High 00:06:19.18 195

9 Riverfield Country Day Middle School 00:06:24.55 209

10 Glenpool Junior High 00:06:26.42 219

11 Tulsa NOAH 00:06:46.53 280

12 Wagoner Middle School 00:06:58.82 314

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Bartlesville Junior High 00:05:36.28 28 49

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 8691 Payson Winward 00:05:23.06 3

 2 4 8662 Calen Bolitho 00:05:23.89 4

 3 5 8688 Caleb Taylor 00:05:28.52 5

 4 19 8681 Wesley Pierce 00:05:51.36 17

 5 22 8667 Blake Crow 00:05:54.56 20

 6 31 8672 Oliver Humble 00:06:04.01 (28)

 7 32 8663 Elijah Burchett 00:06:04.30 (29)

2 Jenks Middle School 00:05:35.47 19 54

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 8946 Gavin T Cox 00:05:11.10 2

 2 6 8944 Alexander Cliff 00:05:31.13 6

 3 11 8957 Caleb Stuemky 00:05:34.75 10

 4 16 8947 Israel Damon 00:05:44.77 15

 5 23 8952 Tate Millington 00:05:55.60 21

 6 25 8954 Jared Purley 00:05:58.03 (23)

 7 28 8959 Jorge Valdez Ibarra 00:06:00.53 (26)

3 Metro Christian Middle School 00:05:49.18 7 102

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 9189 Peyton Pryer 00:05:08.26 1

 2 13 9185 Elliot Greuel 00:05:36.58 12

 3 24 9186 Matthew Harp 00:05:56.91 22

 4 38 9188 Elijah Mills 00:06:10.88 33

 5 40 9183 Jess Crook 00:06:13.25 34

 6 97 9192 Jim Shaw 00:07:02.41 (67)

 7 120 9190 Simon Reynolds 00:07:23.52 (75)

4 Bristow Junior High 00:05:58.60 13 125

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 8802 Miles Evans 00:05:33.00 8

 2 14 8807 Kaedin Oltman 00:05:36.69 13

 3 30 8803 Braylon Freeman 00:06:02.43 27

 4 34 8806 Brody Mcnac 00:06:06.37 30

 5 60 8800 William Darrough 00:06:34.52 47

 6 67 8805 Jaxon Mcdaniel 00:06:42.17 (53)

 7 69 8808 Rhoan Rambo 00:06:43.44 (55)

5 Sapulpa Junior High 00:06:02.06 10 131

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 7 9489 Jackson Turner 00:05:32.19 7

 2 21 9485 Max Madden 00:05:53.72 19

 3 27 9483 Rex Harris 00:05:59.75 25

 4 43 9484 Daxton Leslie 00:06:16.15 36

 5 56 9487 Malachi Porter 00:06:28.47 44

 6 73 9480 Maddox Balch 00:06:48.02 (57)

 7 96 9481 Parker Bilby 00:07:00.98 (66)

6 Prague Junior High 00:06:16.04 21 180

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 17 9277 Bryson Culley 00:05:47.79 16

 2 35 9278 Gabriel Franco 00:06:07.56 31

 3 36 9280 Case Gaskill 00:06:08.00 32

 4 63 9298 Trey Zembas 00:06:35.79 49

 5 66 9297 Chance Young 00:06:41.07 52

 6 68 9287 Alexander Ohse 00:06:42.17 (54)

 7 83 9290 Ty Rolette 00:06:51.89 (62)

7 Lone Star - ORES (1) 00:06:19.76 7 192

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 9080 Trace Rupert 00:05:34.75 11

 2 26 9056 Bentley Cole 00:05:59.61 24

 3 55 9064 Kaden Johnson 00:06:28.47 43

 4 58 9054 Bryson Coats 00:06:30.46 45

 5 100 9068 Jacob Lawrenz 00:07:05.50 69

 6 112 9084 Ethan Slone 00:07:15.91 (72)

 7 130 9074 Judson Merrell 00:07:36.41 (79)

8 Holland Hall Junior High 00:06:19.18 15 195

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 20 8895 Theo Jones 00:05:51.69 18

 2 44 8901 Aaron Nichols 00:06:16.49 37

 3 46 8904 Christopher Ostroski 00:06:18.08 39

 4 47 8894 Ayden John 00:06:18.13 40

 5 81 8898 Eashan Lad 00:06:51.50 61

 6 106 8906 Will Sanditen 00:07:09.75 (71)

 7 113 8914 Teddy Williams 00:07:16.22 (73)

9 Riverfield Country Day Middle School 00:06:24.55 9 209

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 15 9310 Parker Belford 00:05:43.37 14

 2 41 9316 David Roberts 00:06:14.46 35

 3 59 9311 Hudson Bogle 00:06:32.99 46

 4 64 9313 Duncan Galbraith 00:06:37.38 50

 5 91 9318 Hudson Stewart 00:06:54.55 64

 6 105 9312 Alexander Clouse 00:07:09.64 (70)

 7 132 9317 Grant Scalf 00:07:39.82 (80)

10 Glenpool Junior High 00:06:26.42 9 219

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 8853 Adrian Guzman 00:05:33.46 9

 2 48 8851 Miles Factor 00:06:18.52 41

 3 61 8855 Robin Munoz 00:06:34.91 48

 4 71 8856 Chase Pilcher 00:06:44.72 56

 5 95 8857 Hunter Randall 00:07:00.47 65

 6 127 8850 Landon Delacruz 00:07:27.45 (77)

 7 128 8859 Travis Stewart 00:07:29.79 (78)

11 Tulsa NOAH 00:06:46.53 6 280

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 45 9517 Samuel Hurst 00:06:17.45 38

 2 51 9519 Trey Murdock 00:06:21.02 42

 3 74 9521 Dylan Spears 00:06:48.21 58

 4 98 9522 Wade Wallace 00:07:03.21 68

 5 119 9520 Isaac Spears 00:07:22.76 74

 6 126 9518 Henry Linsenmeyer 00:07:26.87 (76)

12 Wagoner Middle School 00:06:58.82 7 314

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 65 9593 Stone Shaffer 00:06:38.25 51

 2 75 9590 Timber Millard 00:06:48.52 59

 3 79 9591 Jake Potts 00:06:50.46 60

 4 88 9585 Jaxon Boyd 00:06:53.79 63

 5 133 9589 Justin Mcmahan 00:07:43.07 81

 6 142 9587 Aidan Fleming 00:08:00.59 (82)

 7 156 9586 Kaiden Burt 00:08:54.71 (83)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 9189 Peyton Pryer 8th 00:05:08.26 Metro Christian Middle School

2 2 8946 Gavin T Cox 8th 00:05:11.10 Jenks Middle School

3 3 8691 Payson Winward 8th 00:05:23.06 Bartlesville Junior High

4 4 8662 Calen Bolitho 8th 00:05:23.89 Bartlesville Junior High

5 5 8688 Caleb Taylor 8th 00:05:28.52 Bartlesville Junior High

6 6 8944 Alexander Cliff 8th 00:05:31.13 Jenks Middle School

7 7 9489 Jackson Turner 8th 00:05:32.19 Sapulpa Junior High

8 0 8962 Kyson Phillips 8th 00:05:32.71 Keystone Schools (ORES-MS)

9 8 8802 Miles Evans 8th 00:05:33.00 Bristow Junior High

10 9 8853 Adrian Guzman 7th 00:05:33.46 Glenpool Junior High

11 10 8957 Caleb Stuemky 8th 00:05:34.75 Jenks Middle School

12 11 9080 Trace Rupert 7th 00:05:34.75 Lone Star - ORES (1)

13 12 9185 Elliot Greuel 7th 00:05:36.58 Metro Christian Middle School

14 13 8807 Kaedin Oltman 7th 00:05:36.69 Bristow Junior High

15 14 9310 Parker Belford 8th 00:05:43.37 Riverfield Country Day Middle School

16 15 8947 Israel Damon 8th 00:05:44.77 Jenks Middle School

17 16 9277 Bryson Culley 7th 00:05:47.79 Prague Junior High

18 0 9393 Canyon Carnahan 7th 00:05:50.66 Sand Springs Junior High

19 17 8681 Wesley Pierce 8th 00:05:51.36 Bartlesville Junior High

20 18 8895 Theo Jones 8th 00:05:51.69 Holland Hall Junior High

21 19 9485 Max Madden 7th 00:05:53.72 Sapulpa Junior High

22 20 8667 Blake Crow 8th 00:05:54.56 Bartlesville Junior High

23 21 8952 Tate Millington 8th 00:05:55.60 Jenks Middle School

24 22 9186 Matthew Harp 7th 00:05:56.91 Metro Christian Middle School

25 (23) 8954 Jared Purley 7th 00:05:58.03 Jenks Middle School

26 24 9056 Bentley Cole 7th 00:05:59.61 Lone Star - ORES (1)

27 25 9483 Rex Harris 8th 00:05:59.75 Sapulpa Junior High

28 (26) 8959 Jorge Valdez Ibarra 8th 00:06:00.53 Jenks Middle School

29 0 8960 Elliott Ward 7th 00:06:00.76 Jenks Middle School

30 27 8803 Braylon Freeman 8th 00:06:02.43 Bristow Junior High

31 (28) 8672 Oliver Humble 8th 00:06:04.01 Bartlesville Junior High

32 (29) 8663 Elijah Burchett 8th 00:06:04.30 Bartlesville Junior High

33 0 9017 Josiah Shabantu 7th 00:06:05.67 Kiefer Middle School

34 30 8806 Brody Mcnac 8th 00:06:06.37 Bristow Junior High

35 31 9278 Gabriel Franco 6th 00:06:07.56 Prague Junior High

36 32 9280 Case Gaskill 6th 00:06:08.00 Prague Junior High

37 0 8670 Everett Ellis 7th 00:06:09.56 Bartlesville Junior High

38 33 9188 Elijah Mills 7th 00:06:10.88 Metro Christian Middle School

39 0 9225 Gabe Lewis 7th 00:06:13.04 Owasso Prep Middle Sch

40 34 9183 Jess Crook 7th 00:06:13.25 Metro Christian Middle School

41 35 9316 David Roberts 8th 00:06:14.46 Riverfield Country Day Middle School

42 0 8677 Anderson Malcom 8th 00:06:14.52 Bartlesville Junior High

43 36 9484 Daxton Leslie 7th 00:06:16.15 Sapulpa Junior High

44 37 8901 Aaron Nichols 8th 00:06:16.49 Holland Hall Junior High

45 38 9517 Samuel Hurst 6th 00:06:17.45 Tulsa NOAH

46 39 8904 Christopher Ostroski 8th 00:06:18.08 Holland Hall Junior High

47 40 8894 Ayden John 8th 00:06:18.13 Holland Hall Junior High

48 41 8851 Miles Factor 7th 00:06:18.52 Glenpool Junior High

49 0 9234 Kyva Smith 7th 00:06:20.09 Personal Best (MS) Athletics

50 0 8678 Gavin Obrien 8th 00:06:20.33 Bartlesville Junior High

51 42 9519 Trey Murdock 7th 00:06:21.02 Tulsa NOAH

52 0 8945 Cael Cook 7th 00:06:21.28 Jenks Middle School



53 0 8673 Lucas Hyden 6th 00:06:23.39 Bartlesville Junior High

54 0 9397 Sutton Moore 8th 00:06:24.47 Sand Springs Junior High

55 43 9064 Kaden Johnson 7th 00:06:28.47 Lone Star - ORES (1)

56 44 9487 Malachi Porter 7th 00:06:28.47 Sapulpa Junior High

57 0 8958 Aiden Sumcad 7th 00:06:28.97 Jenks Middle School

58 45 9054 Bryson Coats 7th 00:06:30.46 Lone Star - ORES (1)

59 46 9311 Hudson Bogle 8th 00:06:32.99 Riverfield Country Day Middle School

60 47 8800 William Darrough 7th 00:06:34.52 Bristow Junior High

61 48 8855 Robin Munoz 8th 00:06:34.91 Glenpool Junior High

62 0 8948 Grayson Gundy 7th 00:06:35.79 Jenks Middle School

63 49 9298 Trey Zembas 8th 00:06:35.79 Prague Junior High

64 50 9313 Duncan Galbraith 7th 00:06:37.38 Riverfield Country Day Middle School

65 51 9593 Stone Shaffer 7th 00:06:38.25 Wagoner Middle School

66 52 9297 Chance Young 7th 00:06:41.07 Prague Junior High

67 (53) 8805 Jaxon Mcdaniel 8th 00:06:42.17 Bristow Junior High

68 (54) 9287 Alexander Ohse 8th 00:06:42.17 Prague Junior High

69 (55) 8808 Rhoan Rambo 8th 00:06:43.44 Bristow Junior High

70 0 8949 Connor Hannon 8th 00:06:43.87 Jenks Middle School

71 56 8856 Chase Pilcher 7th 00:06:44.72 Glenpool Junior High

72 0 8682 Karsten Proctor 8th 00:06:46.77 Bartlesville Junior High

73 (57) 9480 Maddox Balch 8th 00:06:48.02 Sapulpa Junior High

74 58 9521 Dylan Spears 6th 00:06:48.21 Tulsa NOAH

75 59 9590 Timber Millard 8th 00:06:48.52 Wagoner Middle School

76 0 8676 Davon Lovelace 6th 00:06:48.93 Bartlesville Junior High

77 0 8674 Manuel Jimenez 7th 00:06:49.30 Bartlesville Junior High

78 0 8953 Callen Obana 8th 00:06:49.47 Jenks Middle School

79 60 9591 Jake Potts 5th 00:06:50.46 Wagoner Middle School

80 0 8687 Jeremy Symes 6th 00:06:50.72 Bartlesville Junior High

81 61 8898 Eashan Lad 7th 00:06:51.50 Holland Hall Junior High

82 0 8812 Michael Wilhite 8th 00:06:51.89 Bristow Junior High

83 (62) 9290 Ty Rolette 6th 00:06:51.89 Prague Junior High

84 0 9398 Liam Noah 8th 00:06:52.06 Sand Springs Junior High

85 0 9286 Chaysten Nunnally 6th 00:06:52.54 Prague Junior High

86 0 9224 Elijah Delong 8th 00:06:53.04 Owasso Prep Middle Sch

87 0 9105 Jesse Fast 8th 00:06:53.18 Mannford Middle School

88 63 9585 Jaxon Boyd 6th 00:06:53.79 Wagoner Middle School

89 0 9296 Bentley Varnell 6th 00:06:54.42 Prague Junior High

90 0 9279 Jaxon Gaskill 7th 00:06:54.55 Prague Junior High

91 64 9318 Hudson Stewart 8th 00:06:54.55 Riverfield Country Day Middle School

92 0 8941 Kyle Beirute 7th 00:06:56.69 Jenks Middle School

93 0 8690 Bond Tippett 6th 00:06:58.91 Bartlesville Junior High

94 0 8804 Noah Hilburn 8th 00:07:00.19 Bristow Junior High

95 65 8857 Hunter Randall 8th 00:07:00.47 Glenpool Junior High

96 (66) 9481 Parker Bilby 7th 00:07:00.98 Sapulpa Junior High

97 (67) 9192 Jim Shaw 7th 00:07:02.41 Metro Christian Middle School

98 68 9522 Wade Wallace 7th 00:07:03.21 Tulsa NOAH

99 0 8943 Cooper Carter 7th 00:07:03.86 Jenks Middle School

100 69 9068 Jacob Lawrenz 8th 00:07:05.50 Lone Star - ORES (1)

101 0 8685 Aiden Stokesthrasher 8th 00:07:07.30 Bartlesville Junior High

102 0 8738 Vince Thomas 8th 00:07:07.30 Berryhill Junior High

103 0 8684 Krystopher Stevenson 8th 00:07:07.42 Bartlesville Junior High

104 0 9274 Jeremih Boulton 8th 00:07:08.46 Prague Junior High

105 (70) 9312 Alexander Clouse 7th 00:07:09.64 Riverfield Country Day Middle School

106 (71) 8906 Will Sanditen 7th 00:07:09.75 Holland Hall Junior High

107 0 9283 Greyson Hubert 6th 00:07:09.75 Prague Junior High

108 0 9293 Brayden Terrell 7th 00:07:11.15 Prague Junior High

109 0 9284 Keatyn Lindsay 6th 00:07:11.90 Prague Junior High

110 0 8955 James Rinkel 7th 00:07:12.66 Jenks Middle School

111 0 9488 Rashie Spears 8th 00:07:15.05 Sapulpa Junior High

112 (72) 9084 Ethan Slone 7th 00:07:15.91 Lone Star - ORES (1)

113 (73) 8914 Teddy Williams 7th 00:07:16.22 Holland Hall Junior High

114 0 9016 Weston King 7th 00:07:17.22 Kiefer Middle School



115 0 9294 Lakota Vanzant 6th 00:07:19.37 Prague Junior High

116 0 8680 Montre Payne 6th 00:07:19.88 Bartlesville Junior High

117 0 8671 Jase Hammond 6th 00:07:20.02 Bartlesville Junior High

118 0 8899 Blake Lauer 7th 00:07:22.25 Holland Hall Junior High

119 74 9520 Isaac Spears 4th 00:07:22.76 Tulsa NOAH

120 (75) 9190 Simon Reynolds 7th 00:07:23.52 Metro Christian Middle School

121 0 8907 James Schaffer 8th 00:07:25.22 Holland Hall Junior High

122 0 8799 Caden Boyerwinn 8th 00:07:25.27 Bristow Junior High

123 0 8893 Jack Jankowski 7th 00:07:25.68 Holland Hall Junior High

124 0 8896 Eli Karraker 8th 00:07:26.53 Holland Hall Junior High

125 0 9289 Johnny Rogers 6th 00:07:26.84 Prague Junior High

126 (76) 9518 Henry Linsenmeyer 8th 00:07:26.87 Tulsa NOAH

127 (77) 8850 Landon Delacruz 8th 00:07:27.45 Glenpool Junior High

128 (78) 8859 Travis Stewart 8th 00:07:29.79 Glenpool Junior High

129 0 8689 Parker Teague 6th 00:07:33.93 Bartlesville Junior High

130 (79) 9074 Judson Merrell 8th 00:07:36.41 Lone Star - ORES (1)

131 0 9226 Hobbs Moseby 7th 00:07:37.40 Owasso Prep Middle Sch

132 (80) 9317 Grant Scalf 7th 00:07:39.82 Riverfield Country Day Middle School

133 81 9589 Justin Mcmahan 7th 00:07:43.07 Wagoner Middle School

134 0 8852 Grayson Goad 7th 00:07:44.16 Glenpool Junior High

135 0 8683 Dakotah Pruett 8th 00:07:44.41 Bartlesville Junior High

136 0 9394 Dean Earnest 8th 00:07:45.60 Sand Springs Junior High

137 0 9285 Gavin Maguffee 6th 00:07:48.35 Prague Junior High

138 0 8809 Mason Scott 7th 00:07:50.92 Bristow Junior High

139 0 8668 Ryker Deherrera 6th 00:07:52.33 Bartlesville Junior High

140 0 8942 Mason Cannon 8th 00:07:53.52 Jenks Middle School

141 0 9490 Stephen Chance White 7th 00:07:59.20 Sapulpa Junior High

142 (82) 9587 Aidan Fleming 7th 00:08:00.59 Wagoner Middle School

143 0 9282 Thatcher Guess 6th 00:08:02.12 Prague Junior High

144 0 8675 Roman Kirkpatrick 6th 00:08:11.18 Bartlesville Junior High

145 0 8956 Harrison Rockefeller 7th 00:08:13.95 Jenks Middle School

146 0 8669 Harrison Dossett 6th 00:08:14.62 Bartlesville Junior High

147 0 9314 Grant Horten 8th 00:08:19.73 Riverfield Country Day Middle School

148 0 8905 Sam Sanditen 7th 00:08:23.49 Holland Hall Junior High

149 0 8811 Cinch Turner 7th 00:08:24.56 Bristow Junior High

150 0 9295 Wyatt Vanzant 6th 00:08:28.07 Prague Junior High

151 0 9275 Bronx Buoy 6th 00:08:33.13 Prague Junior High

152 0 8911 Ryder Tackett 8th 00:08:35.58 Holland Hall Junior High

153 0 8666 Michael Cleveland 8th 00:08:41.66 Bartlesville Junior High

154 0 8810 Tristan Stinnett 7th 00:08:47.08 Bristow Junior High

155 0 8940 Henry Baxter 8th 00:08:47.77 Jenks Middle School

156 (83) 9586 Kaiden Burt 7th 00:08:54.71 Wagoner Middle School

157 0 9273 Brody Baca 6th 00:09:03.80 Prague Junior High

158 0 9315 Zane Ridenour 8th 00:09:30.88 Riverfield Country Day Middle School

159 0 8664 Jimmy Burgess 7th 00:09:37.80 Bartlesville Junior High

160 0 8854 Noah Hardenburgh 8th 00:09:53.93 Glenpool Junior High

161 0 8908 Noah Schreier 7th 00:10:03.81 Holland Hall Junior High

162 0 8900 Luke Lauer 7th 00:11:12.72 Holland Hall Junior High

163 0 9486 Dylan Mccosar 8th 00:12:02.03 Sapulpa Junior High

164 0 8686 Cilan Stoltenberg 6th 00:12:34.15 Bartlesville Junior High

Sapulpa Elementary Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Owasso Prep Elem Sch 00:07:55.69 4

1 Bristow Elementary 00:06:53.71 45 Beggs Elementary School 00:08:21.11 4

2 Lone Star - ORES (1) 00:07:09.51 61 Personal Best (ES) Athletics 00:06:42.61 2

3 Marquette Elem 00:07:15.62 91 Warner Middle School 00:07:02.24 2

4 Sapulpa Elementary School 00:07:32.07 103 Unattached 00:07:46.95 2

5 Kiefer Elem School 00:07:37.10 106 Tulsa NOAH 00:08:51.93 2

6 Sand Springs Elem School 00:07:59.59 142 Teague Elem (Wagoner) 00:10:35.30 1



7 Anderson Public School (2) 00:08:14.91 154

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Bristow Elementary 00:06:53.71 13 45

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 8744 Sloan Diaz 00:06:21.65 2

 2 4 8741 Journey Busch 00:06:33.10 3

 3 7 8742 Adyson Cooper 00:06:48.37 5

 4 15 8740 Elliot Antrikin 00:07:11.03 12

 5 29 8751 Addison Sanders 00:07:34.40 23

 6 42 8754 Nora Thomas 00:08:06.62 (31)

 7 44 8750 Graham Pinson 00:08:09.78 (33)

2 Lone Star - ORES (1) 00:07:09.51 18 61

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 9036 Brynley Johnson 00:06:50.56 6

 2 10 9024 Abbigail Bunch 00:07:01.40 8

 3 13 9033 Chesnee Hill 00:07:06.91 10

 4 24 9030 Quinn Green 00:07:23.17 18

 5 25 9018 Riese Batschelett 00:07:25.53 19

 6 27 9041 Kensley Littlebear 00:07:31.10 (21)

 7 28 9029 Macy Green 00:07:31.38 (22)

3 Marquette Elem 00:07:15.62 14 91

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 9116 Camryn Price 00:06:06.98 1

 2 16 9113 Scarlett Luetkemeyer 00:07:15.49 13

 3 30 9117 Reed Sontag 00:07:37.31 24

 4 33 9115 Gracie Peterson 00:07:38.83 26

 5 34 9120 Amelie St John 00:07:39.49 27

 6 43 9119 Olympia St John 00:08:06.68 (32)

 7 50 9106 Amelia Alderson 00:08:16.17 (36)

4 Sapulpa Elementary School 00:07:32.07 8 103

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 9406 Baylor Hobia 00:07:05.98 9

 2 19 9409 Hadley Seeley 00:07:19.34 15

 3 22 9403 Madison Bilby 00:07:21.95 16

 4 37 9401 Melody Anderson 00:07:42.43 29

 5 45 9408 Kate Madden 00:08:10.65 34

 6 51 9410 Noella Woods 00:08:21.78 (37)

 7 63 9405 Lailauni Campbell 00:08:41.82 (39)

5 Kiefer Elem School 00:07:37.10 11 106

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 8978 Lilia Shabantu 00:06:59.78 7

 2 18 8967 Jessalynn Burton 00:07:18.59 14

 3 23 8975 Cruz Nethon 00:07:22.66 17

 4 39 8969 Taylor Dunn 00:07:46.35 30

 5 59 8976 Aubrey Pettek 00:08:38.13 38

 6 66 8980 Landree Sommer 00:08:50.96 (41)

 7 67 8974 Kathrynn Mccartney 00:08:54.96 (42)

6 Sand Springs Elem School 00:07:59.59 9 142

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 9328 Jordyn Lumsden 00:06:36.29 4

 2 26 9326 Scout Hartmann 00:07:28.10 20

 3 47 9335 Katherine Stuckey 00:08:11.38 35

 4 65 9323 Makenna Cox 00:08:46.18 40

 5 68 9329 Kyall Mcaffrey 00:08:56.00 43

 6 74 9321 Nola Chambers 00:09:24.05 (45)

 7 81 9334 Ashlyn Snow 00:09:46.43 (47)

7 Anderson Public School (2) 00:08:14.91 11 154

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 8533 Carlin Gibson 00:07:10.49 11

 2 32 8540 Josaline Reeve 00:07:38.57 25



 3 35 8539 Beighley Ray 00:07:39.97 28

 4 70 8541 Victoria Steelman 00:09:00.72 44

 5 80 8542 Violet Steelman 00:09:44.82 46

 6 87 8531 Kinley Fulton 00:10:35.75 (48)

 7 88 8534 Presley Graham 00:10:37.14 (49)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 9228 Reese Rodriguez 6th 00:05:45.20 Personal Best (ES) Athletics

2 1 9116 Camryn Price 4th 00:06:06.98 Marquette Elem

3 2 8744 Sloan Diaz 6th 00:06:21.65 Bristow Elementary

4 3 8741 Journey Busch 6th 00:06:33.10 Bristow Elementary

5 4 9328 Jordyn Lumsden 1st 00:06:36.29 Sand Springs Elem School

6 0 9603 Miah Carlton 6th 00:06:47.27 Warner Middle School

7 5 8742 Adyson Cooper 5th 00:06:48.37 Bristow Elementary

8 6 9036 Brynley Johnson 5th 00:06:50.56 Lone Star - ORES (1)

9 7 8978 Lilia Shabantu 6th 00:06:59.78 Kiefer Elem School

10 8 9024 Abbigail Bunch 6th 00:07:01.40 Lone Star - ORES (1)

11 0 9198 Vera Bayne 4th 00:07:04.59 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

12 9 9406 Baylor Hobia 6th 00:07:05.98 Sapulpa Elementary School

13 10 9033 Chesnee Hill 5th 00:07:06.91 Lone Star - ORES (1)

14 11 8533 Carlin Gibson 4th 00:07:10.49 Anderson Public School (2)

15 12 8740 Elliot Antrikin 5th 00:07:11.03 Bristow Elementary

16 13 9113 Scarlett Luetkemeyer 5th 00:07:15.49 Marquette Elem

17 0 9606 Ragan Hubler 6th 00:07:17.21 Warner Middle School

18 14 8967 Jessalynn Burton 6th 00:07:18.59 Kiefer Elem School

19 15 9409 Hadley Seeley 6th 00:07:19.34 Sapulpa Elementary School

20 0 9524 Leighton Dial 5th 00:07:19.67 Unattached

21 0 9202 Madelyn Sunday 4th 00:07:19.94 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

22 16 9403 Madison Bilby 6th 00:07:21.95 Sapulpa Elementary School

23 17 8975 Cruz Nethon 4th 00:07:22.66 Kiefer Elem School

24 18 9030 Quinn Green 5th 00:07:23.17 Lone Star - ORES (1)

25 19 9018 Riese Batschelett 4th 00:07:25.53 Lone Star - ORES (1)

26 20 9326 Scout Hartmann 2nd 00:07:28.10 Sand Springs Elem School

27 (21) 9041 Kensley Littlebear 5th 00:07:31.10 Lone Star - ORES (1)

28 (22) 9029 Macy Green 5th 00:07:31.38 Lone Star - ORES (1)

29 23 8751 Addison Sanders 2nd 00:07:34.40 Bristow Elementary

30 24 9117 Reed Sontag 4th 00:07:37.31 Marquette Elem

31 0 9035 Tenneson Irvine 3rd 00:07:38.03 Lone Star - ORES (1)

32 25 8540 Josaline Reeve 5th 00:07:38.57 Anderson Public School (2)

33 26 9115 Gracie Peterson 4th 00:07:38.83 Marquette Elem

34 27 9120 Amelie St John 5th 00:07:39.49 Marquette Elem

35 28 8539 Beighley Ray 5th 00:07:39.97 Anderson Public School (2)

36 0 9227 Aleah Aussieker 6th 00:07:40.02 Personal Best (ES) Athletics

37 29 9401 Melody Anderson 5th 00:07:42.43 Sapulpa Elementary School

38 0 9042 Molly Mccracken 5th 00:07:43.61 Lone Star - ORES (1)

39 30 8969 Taylor Dunn 4th 00:07:46.35 Kiefer Elem School

40 0 8695 Hattie Leyba 3rd 00:07:46.70 Beggs Elementary School

41 0 9019 Raigan Batschelett 4th 00:07:56.94 Lone Star - ORES (1)

42 (31) 8754 Nora Thomas 3rd 00:08:06.62 Bristow Elementary

43 (32) 9119 Olympia St John 3rd 00:08:06.68 Marquette Elem

44 (33) 8750 Graham Pinson 6th 00:08:09.78 Bristow Elementary

45 34 9408 Kate Madden 3rd 00:08:10.65 Sapulpa Elementary School

46 0 8694 Jentry Hilton 6th 00:08:10.90 Beggs Elementary School

47 35 9335 Katherine Stuckey 5th 00:08:11.38 Sand Springs Elem School

48 0 9523 Audrey Conner 5th 00:08:14.23 Unattached

49 0 8693 Gentry Cranfield K 00:08:14.42 Beggs Elementary School

50 (36) 9106 Amelia Alderson 2nd 00:08:16.17 Marquette Elem

51 (37) 9410 Noella Woods 6th 00:08:21.78 Sapulpa Elementary School

52 0 9515 Charis Young 5th 00:08:22.83 Tulsa NOAH

53 0 9038 Ryleigh Johnson 5th 00:08:23.21 Lone Star - ORES (1)

54 0 9046 Ava Presnell 4th 00:08:25.23 Lone Star - ORES (1)



55 0 8739 Reese Antrikin 3rd 00:08:25.82 Bristow Elementary

56 0 9037 Brea Johnson 3rd 00:08:28.38 Lone Star - ORES (1)

57 0 9028 Genni Cole 5th 00:08:36.23 Lone Star - ORES (1)

58 0 9199 Aspen Debell 1st 00:08:37.23 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

59 38 8976 Aubrey Pettek 5th 00:08:38.13 Kiefer Elem School

60 0 9048 Sophia Sherman 5th 00:08:38.38 Lone Star - ORES (1)

61 0 9118 Wilhelmina St John 2nd 00:08:39.92 Marquette Elem

62 0 9201 Lovely Myers 2nd 00:08:41.02 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

63 (39) 9405 Lailauni Campbell 2nd 00:08:41.82 Sapulpa Elementary School

64 0 9402 Elia Beck 3rd 00:08:42.33 Sapulpa Elementary School

65 40 9323 Makenna Cox 2nd 00:08:46.18 Sand Springs Elem School

66 (41) 8980 Landree Sommer 4th 00:08:50.96 Kiefer Elem School

67 (42) 8974 Kathrynn Mccartney 4th 00:08:54.96 Kiefer Elem School

68 43 9329 Kyall Mcaffrey 6th 00:08:56.00 Sand Springs Elem School

69 0 9109 Annie Ellsworth 2nd 00:08:58.73 Marquette Elem

70 44 8541 Victoria Steelman 6th 00:09:00.72 Anderson Public School (2)

71 0 8692 Samantha Callahan 2nd 00:09:12.42 Beggs Elementary School

72 0 9114 Julia Odonovan 4th 00:09:16.45 Marquette Elem

73 0 9508 Anna Rice 4th 00:09:21.03 Tulsa NOAH

74 (45) 9321 Nola Chambers 5th 00:09:24.05 Sand Springs Elem School

75 0 8747 Taelyn Genzer 3rd 00:09:26.01 Bristow Elementary

76 0 8749 Maci Marsey 5th 00:09:31.34 Bristow Elementary

77 0 8743 Jones Delacerda 6th 00:09:32.44 Bristow Elementary

78 0 9032 Savannah Henderson 4th 00:09:38.91 Lone Star - ORES (1)

79 0 9021 Lydia Bell 4th 00:09:43.45 Lone Star - ORES (1)

80 46 8542 Violet Steelman 3rd 00:09:44.82 Anderson Public School (2)

81 (47) 9334 Ashlyn Snow K 00:09:46.43 Sand Springs Elem School

82 0 8977 Layla Ringquest 5th 00:10:07.34 Kiefer Elem School

83 0 8753 Myla Shelton 6th 00:10:08.38 Bristow Elementary

84 0 9324 Emery Crawford 3rd 00:10:13.04 Sand Springs Elem School

85 0 9110 Emma Heatherman 4th 00:10:29.57 Marquette Elem

86 0 9493 Kaygan Allen 5th 00:10:35.30 Teague Elem (Wagoner)

87 (48) 8531 Kinley Fulton 2nd 00:10:35.75 Anderson Public School (2)

88 (49) 8534 Presley Graham 2nd 00:10:37.14 Anderson Public School (2)

89 0 8973 Kambrie Koester 6th 00:10:44.37 Kiefer Elem School

90 0 8966 Raquel Burnett 6th 00:10:44.54 Kiefer Elem School

91 0 9121 Vivienne Stegemann 2nd 00:10:59.49 Marquette Elem

92 0 9319 Lucy Baldwin 2nd 00:11:07.71 Sand Springs Elem School

93 0 9112 Emilie Koepsel 4th 00:11:15.57 Marquette Elem

94 0 8971 Macyn Johnson 4th 00:11:22.43 Kiefer Elem School

95 0 8537 Nyla Louis 5th 00:11:28.13 Anderson Public School (2)

96 0 9111 Ruby King 2nd 00:11:51.80 Marquette Elem

97 0 8538 Alana Parsell 1st 00:12:05.33 Anderson Public School (2)

98 0 8756 Ada Woods K 00:12:10.25 Bristow Elementary

99 0 9044 Nyah Ponkilla 3rd 00:13:13.38 Lone Star - ORES (1)

100 0 8535 Hallie Graham 3rd 00:13:19.54 Anderson Public School (2)

101 0 8543 Nova West 2nd 00:13:43.14 Anderson Public School (2)

Sapulpa Elementary Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Teague Elem (Wagoner) 00:07:49.51 3

1 Lone Star - ORES (1) 00:06:13.28 32 Personal Best (ES) Athletics 00:05:22.81 2

2 Marquette Elem 00:06:37.44 61 Unattached 00:08:15.87 2

3 Bristow Elementary 00:07:04.78 98 Prague Elementary School 00:09:04.38 1

4 Beggs Elementary School 00:06:58.48 99 Warner Middle School 00:09:58.00 1

5 Anderson Public School (2) 00:07:23.15 139 West Side (ES) Christian Acad00:14:13.43 1

6 Sand Springs Elem School 00:07:33.27 148

7 Owasso Prep Elem Sch 00:07:38.39 167

8 Sapulpa Elementary School 00:07:49.86 211

9 Kiefer Elem School 00:08:19.41 212



Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Lone Star - ORES (1) 00:06:13.28 26 32

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 9082 Rhett Rutledge 00:05:29.70 1

 2 4 9070 Chase Mayberry 00:05:53.65 2

 3 8 9063 Trace Irvine 00:06:20.68 6

 4 13 9089 Tripp Yocham 00:06:40.52 11

 5 14 9078 Jacob Rainey 00:06:41.88 12

 6 20 9055 Malcolm Cole 00:06:57.46 (17)

 7 22 9076 Parker Pierce 00:07:02.00 (19)

2 Marquette Elem 00:06:37.44 10 61

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 9129 Will Sontag 00:06:03.51 3

 2 9 9130 Barrett Sontag 00:06:23.38 7

 3 10 9131 Deacon Thomas 00:06:31.09 8

 4 11 9122 Henry Alderson 00:06:32.30 9

 5 41 9124 Weston King 00:07:36.91 34

 6 42 9125 Rhett King 00:07:37.39 (35)

 7 56 9127 Samuel Norris 00:07:53.38 (44)

3 Bristow Elementary 00:07:04.78 9 98

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 8761 Sid Diaz 00:06:37.17 10

 2 18 8759 Daison Bruner 00:06:52.62 16

 3 21 8758 Sean Boyerwinn 00:06:59.18 18

 4 30 8770 Ryan Williams 00:07:21.43 24

 5 37 8767 Barrett Vanzant 00:07:33.49 30

 6 50 8764 Peyton Sanders 00:07:47.33 (41)

 7 66 8763 Colby Hall 00:08:03.91 (50)

4 Beggs Elementary School 00:06:58.48 20 99

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 8707 Noah Leyba 00:06:10.50 4

 2 15 8713 Easton Tenison 00:06:44.89 13

 3 16 8714 KenLee Woodruff Abernathy 00:06:50.00 14

 4 25 8700 Wyatt Buss 00:07:06.68 21

 5 61 8697 Mack Branson 00:08:00.35 47

 6 64 8708 Luke Newton 00:08:02.31 (49)

 7 72 8702 Hunter Curtis 00:08:12.81 (52)

5 Anderson Public School (2) 00:07:23.15 19 139

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 23 8559 Ace Jewell 00:07:02.19 20

 2 26 8553 Elliott Gibson 00:07:08.50 22

 3 29 8562 Cooper Lisicki 00:07:19.29 23

 4 38 8567 Grayson Shoopman 00:07:34.75 31

 5 53 8556 Zander Hefele 00:07:51.01 43

 6 58 8565 Kiptyn Reeve 00:07:56.18 (45)

 7 63 8563 Joseph Parsell 00:08:01.76 (48)

6 Sand Springs Elem School 00:07:33.27 11 148

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 32 9352 Wyatt Snow 00:07:26.80 25

 2 33 9341 Kai Chambers 00:07:29.16 26

 3 35 9342 Sutton Corbin 00:07:32.59 28

 4 40 9351 Rylan Snow 00:07:35.50 33

 5 44 9350 Luke Noah 00:07:42.31 36

 6 48 9348 Carter Macdonald 00:07:45.33 (39)

 7 98 9355 Caemon Young 00:09:09.57 (59)

7 Owasso Prep Elem Sch 00:07:38.39 11 167

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 34 9212 Caleb Pyron 00:07:31.41 27

 2 36 9209 Rock Myers 00:07:33.22 29

 3 39 9211 Isaac Pyron 00:07:35.10 32



 4 45 9206 Orion Delong 00:07:42.39 37

 5 51 9215 Clayton Taylor 00:07:49.84 42

 6 74 9213 Luke Robinson 00:08:13.25 (54)

 7 76 9205 Jack Decker 00:08:22.62 (55)

8 Sapulpa Elementary School 00:07:49.86 10 211

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 9416 Sawyer Lusk 00:06:10.66 5

 2 59 9419 Lane Shouse 00:07:57.39 46

 3 69 9421 Cameron Taylor 00:08:06.06 51

 4 73 9417 Jet Porter 00:08:12.81 53

 5 89 9423 Levi Vanderslice 00:08:42.36 56

 6 92 9414 Joe Leep 00:08:53.23 (57)

 7 109 9422 Joshua Tolle 00:09:44.43 (60)

9 Kiefer Elem School 00:08:19.41 8 212

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 17 8984 Xander Dobbs 00:06:50.23 15

 2 46 8990 Lukas Ringquest 00:07:43.52 38

 3 49 6084 Lucas Kent 00:07:46.85 40

 4 95 8985 Lucas Gonzales 00:09:00.35 58

 5 116 8988 Isaiah Maddox 00:10:16.09 61

 6 124 8991 Michael Ryals 00:11:52.03 (62)

 7 125 8992 Gryffin Slate 00:11:57.05 (63)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 9230 Harvey Weber 6th 00:05:11.16 Personal Best (ES) Athletics

2 1 9082 Rhett Rutledge 4th 00:05:29.70 Lone Star - ORES (1)

3 0 9229 Jack Weber 6th 00:05:34.47 Personal Best (ES) Athletics

4 2 9070 Chase Mayberry 6th 00:05:53.65 Lone Star - ORES (1)

5 3 9129 Will Sontag 5th 00:06:03.51 Marquette Elem

6 4 8707 Noah Leyba 5th 00:06:10.50 Beggs Elementary School

7 5 9416 Sawyer Lusk 6th 00:06:10.66 Sapulpa Elementary School

8 6 9063 Trace Irvine 5th 00:06:20.68 Lone Star - ORES (1)

9 7 9130 Barrett Sontag 5th 00:06:23.38 Marquette Elem

10 8 9131 Deacon Thomas 3rd 00:06:31.09 Marquette Elem

11 9 9122 Henry Alderson 5th 00:06:32.30 Marquette Elem

12 10 8761 Sid Diaz 6th 00:06:37.17 Bristow Elementary

13 11 9089 Tripp Yocham 5th 00:06:40.52 Lone Star - ORES (1)

14 12 9078 Jacob Rainey 5th 00:06:41.88 Lone Star - ORES (1)

15 13 8713 Easton Tenison 5th 00:06:44.89 Beggs Elementary School

16 14 8714 KenLee Woodruff Abernathy 5th 00:06:50.00 Beggs Elementary School

17 15 8984 Xander Dobbs 4th 00:06:50.23 Kiefer Elem School

18 16 8759 Daison Bruner 6th 00:06:52.62 Bristow Elementary

19 0 9497 Jasper Haff 3rd 00:06:56.05 Teague Elem (Wagoner)

20 (17) 9055 Malcolm Cole 3rd 00:06:57.46 Lone Star - ORES (1)

21 18 8758 Sean Boyerwinn 6th 00:06:59.18 Bristow Elementary

22 (19) 9076 Parker Pierce 4th 00:07:02.00 Lone Star - ORES (1)

23 20 8559 Ace Jewell 5th 00:07:02.19 Anderson Public School (2)

24 0 9060 Conner Hansen 5th 00:07:05.46 Lone Star - ORES (1)

25 21 8700 Wyatt Buss 3rd 00:07:06.68 Beggs Elementary School

26 22 8553 Elliott Gibson 4th 00:07:08.50 Anderson Public School (2)

27 0 9081 Jimmy Ruth 6th 00:07:09.34 Lone Star - ORES (1)

28 0 9077 Kyren Porter 5th 00:07:13.29 Lone Star - ORES (1)

29 23 8562 Cooper Lisicki 3rd 00:07:19.29 Anderson Public School (2)

30 24 8770 Ryan Williams 6th 00:07:21.43 Bristow Elementary

31 0 9083 Jameson Salerno 5th 00:07:22.78 Lone Star - ORES (1)

32 25 9352 Wyatt Snow 3rd 00:07:26.80 Sand Springs Elem School

33 26 9341 Kai Chambers 2nd 00:07:29.16 Sand Springs Elem School

34 27 9212 Caleb Pyron 5th 00:07:31.41 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

35 28 9342 Sutton Corbin 5th 00:07:32.59 Sand Springs Elem School

36 29 9209 Rock Myers 5th 00:07:33.22 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

37 30 8767 Barrett Vanzant 2nd 00:07:33.49 Bristow Elementary



38 31 8567 Grayson Shoopman 3rd 00:07:34.75 Anderson Public School (2)

39 32 9211 Isaac Pyron 3rd 00:07:35.10 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

40 33 9351 Rylan Snow 1st 00:07:35.50 Sand Springs Elem School

41 34 9124 Weston King 5th 00:07:36.91 Marquette Elem

42 (35) 9125 Rhett King 2nd 00:07:37.39 Marquette Elem

43 0 9499 Garrett Potts 3rd 00:07:41.79 Teague Elem (Wagoner)

44 36 9350 Luke Noah 5th 00:07:42.31 Sand Springs Elem School

45 37 9206 Orion Delong 4th 00:07:42.39 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

46 38 8990 Lukas Ringquest 6th 00:07:43.52 Kiefer Elem School

47 0 9071 Colin Mccracken 3rd 00:07:44.08 Lone Star - ORES (1)

48 (39) 9348 Carter Macdonald 4th 00:07:45.33 Sand Springs Elem School

49 40 6084 Lucas Kent 6th 00:07:46.85 Kiefer Elem School

50 (41) 8764 Peyton Sanders 5th 00:07:47.33 Bristow Elementary

51 42 9215 Clayton Taylor 6th 00:07:49.84 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

52 0 9052 Cruz Batschelett 1st 00:07:50.95 Lone Star - ORES (1)

53 43 8556 Zander Hefele 5th 00:07:51.01 Anderson Public School (2)

54 0 9066 Korbin King 4th 00:07:52.07 Lone Star - ORES (1)

55 0 9062 Brody Howard 4th 00:07:52.48 Lone Star - ORES (1)

56 (44) 9127 Samuel Norris 4th 00:07:53.38 Marquette Elem

57 0 9128 Edmund Price 1st 00:07:53.83 Marquette Elem

58 (45) 8565 Kiptyn Reeve 3rd 00:07:56.18 Anderson Public School (2)

59 46 9419 Lane Shouse 2nd 00:07:57.39 Sapulpa Elementary School

60 0 9069 Anthony Lowry 2nd 00:07:58.14 Lone Star - ORES (1)

61 47 8697 Mack Branson 5th 00:08:00.35 Beggs Elementary School

62 0 9527 Jonah Ellis 3rd 00:08:01.04 Unattached

63 (48) 8563 Joseph Parsell 5th 00:08:01.76 Anderson Public School (2)

64 (49) 8708 Luke Newton 4th 00:08:02.31 Beggs Elementary School

65 0 9059 Brenin Fuller 5th 00:08:02.65 Lone Star - ORES (1)

66 (50) 8763 Colby Hall 6th 00:08:03.91 Bristow Elementary

67 0 8550 Jaxon Couffer 4th 00:08:04.26 Anderson Public School (2)

68 0 9072 Destry Mcgowan 5th 00:08:04.32 Lone Star - ORES (1)

69 51 9421 Cameron Taylor 6th 00:08:06.06 Sapulpa Elementary School

70 0 8549 Colton Couffer 3rd 00:08:07.53 Anderson Public School (2)

71 0 8771 Hud Woods 4th 00:08:09.81 Bristow Elementary

72 (52) 8702 Hunter Curtis 5th 00:08:12.81 Beggs Elementary School

73 53 9417 Jet Porter 4th 00:08:12.81 Sapulpa Elementary School

74 (54) 9213 Luke Robinson 5th 00:08:13.25 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

75 0 8546 Lincoln Bozone 2nd 00:08:17.80 Anderson Public School (2)

76 (55) 9205 Jack Decker 4th 00:08:22.62 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

77 0 8558 Rhett Jewell 2nd 00:08:23.84 Anderson Public School (2)

78 0 8696 Maverick Branson 2nd 00:08:24.00 Beggs Elementary School

79 0 9123 Thomas Ellsworth 3rd 00:08:24.84 Marquette Elem

80 0 8711 Calen Sowder 5th 00:08:25.01 Beggs Elementary School

81 0 9073 Rhett Mcgowan 3rd 00:08:25.84 Lone Star - ORES (1)

82 0 9075 Atticus Nelson 4th 00:08:27.47 Lone Star - ORES (1)

83 0 9526 Graham Dial 1st 00:08:30.70 Unattached

84 0 9210 Levi Pyron 1st 00:08:31.30 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

85 0 9067 Josh Lawrenz 5th 00:08:31.84 Lone Star - ORES (1)

86 0 8710 Jaxson Smalley 3rd 00:08:34.67 Beggs Elementary School

87 0 8765 Tagon Scott 4th 00:08:35.51 Bristow Elementary

88 0 9086 Foster Stoops 5th 00:08:36.78 Lone Star - ORES (1)

89 56 9423 Levi Vanderslice 6th 00:08:42.36 Sapulpa Elementary School

90 0 9203 Joshua Barsoum 5th 00:08:45.03 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

91 0 9498 William Haff 5th 00:08:50.67 Teague Elem (Wagoner)

92 (57) 9414 Joe Leep 3rd 00:08:53.23 Sapulpa Elementary School

93 0 9126 Gannon Mckeon 3rd 00:08:55.96 Marquette Elem

94 0 8699 Fielder Buss 1st 00:08:56.65 Beggs Elementary School

95 58 8985 Lucas Gonzales 5th 00:09:00.35 Kiefer Elem School

96 0 8552 Kota Fulton 5th 00:09:01.11 Anderson Public School (2)

97 0 9235 David Rolette 4th 00:09:04.38 Prague Elementary School

98 (59) 9355 Caemon Young 5th 00:09:09.57 Sand Springs Elem School

99 0 8560 EJ Lewis 5th 00:09:13.93 Anderson Public School (2)



100 0 9343 Nolan Crawford 1st 00:09:16.04 Sand Springs Elem School

101 0 8566 Austin Roy 3rd 00:09:16.41 Anderson Public School (2)

102 0 8715 Jakoby Youngblood 5th 00:09:26.40 Beggs Elementary School

103 0 9347 Liam Kinman 2nd 00:09:26.99 Sand Springs Elem School

104 0 9204 Huckleberry Crawford 3rd 00:09:28.80 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

105 0 9090 Kyng Youngblood 5th 00:09:34.17 Lone Star - ORES (1)

106 0 8709 Marshall Ross 2nd 00:09:35.98 Beggs Elementary School

107 0 8698 Griffith Brumley 2nd 00:09:37.08 Beggs Elementary School

108 0 8705 Grant Harvey 5th 00:09:38.32 Beggs Elementary School

109 (60) 9422 Joshua Tolle 6th 00:09:44.43 Sapulpa Elementary School

110 0 8701 Blaine Buttram 5th 00:09:50.13 Beggs Elementary School

111 0 9087 Thomas Tahbone 5th 00:09:55.15 Lone Star - ORES (1)

112 0 8557 Royce Hefele 3rd 00:09:56.72 Anderson Public School (2)

113 0 9613 Jd Brown 6th 00:09:58.00 Warner Middle School

114 0 9058 Kash Fields 5th 00:09:58.14 Lone Star - ORES (1)

115 0 8706 Wyatt Hilton 2nd 00:10:02.38 Beggs Elementary School

116 61 8988 Isaiah Maddox 4th 00:10:16.09 Kiefer Elem School

117 0 9339 Cy Baldwin 1st 00:10:18.78 Sand Springs Elem School

118 0 8564 Elijah Ray 3rd 00:10:49.43 Anderson Public School (2)

119 0 8545 Colton Bartell 1st 00:10:50.16 Anderson Public School (2)

120 0 9411 Grayson Behles 6th 00:10:54.43 Sapulpa Elementary School

121 0 9061 Lincoln Harris 5th 00:11:01.22 Lone Star - ORES (1)

122 0 9413 Dru Fowler 6th 00:11:31.20 Sapulpa Elementary School

123 0 8703 Xander Grauel 5th 00:11:44.87 Beggs Elementary School

124 (62) 8991 Michael Ryals 4th 00:11:52.03 Kiefer Elem School

125 (63) 8992 Gryffin Slate 5th 00:11:57.05 Kiefer Elem School

126 0 8712 Cannon Stockton 4th 00:11:57.39 Beggs Elementary School

127 0 8986 Dylan Hollingsworth 5th 00:12:02.26 Kiefer Elem School

128 0 8547 Gunter Chamberlain 3rd 00:13:09.76 Anderson Public School (2)

129 0 9418 Jeremiah Robinson 6th 00:13:35.54 Sapulpa Elementary School

130 0 8548 Ryker Couffer K 00:13:40.75 Anderson Public School (2)

131 0 9615 Levi Brooks 6th 00:14:13.43 West Side (ES) Christian Acad

132 0 9340 George Benge 2nd 00:14:47.62 Sand Springs Elem School

133 0 9207 Austen Mcknight 1st 00:15:11.92 Owasso Prep Elem Sch

134 0 8704 Lincoln Grauel 1st 00:22:30.08 Beggs Elementary School


